
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Maclay (A) 10:03.77

1) PORCHER, Ella SO 2) SOTO, Mary Clayton FR

3) KOEPPEL, Lillian 7 4) KOEPPEL, Susan FR

2 Leon (A) 10:08.02

1) MOORE, Lily SO 2) MATHERNE, Parker SO

3) UNGER, Lillian SR 4) TANG, Lillee SO

3 Niceville (A) 10:24.05

1) DEDMORE, Sophia JR 2) TUCKER, Lily JR

3) HICKEY, Grace JR 4) HOLLAND, Trinity SO

4 Chiles (A) 11:35.69

1) CRAWFORD, Raina JR 2) FLYNN, Hannah JR

3) DUGGAN, Molly FR 4) KRISTIAN, Kaitlin FR

5 Florida High (A) 11:59.82

1) BOUTWELL, Leah 6 2) CURRIE, Katherine SO

3) KELLER, Leah FR 4) VOS, Miyuki FR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Niceville (A) 8:39.90

1) HODGE, Seamus FR 2) BREEZE, Cooper SO

3) BRUCE, Glen JR 4) WENDEL, Todd SR

2 Maclay (A) 8:44.89

1) YARBROUGH, Jackson JR 2) RUTLEDGE, Leo SR

3) KNOX, Clayton SO 4) ROTHELL, Carter SO

3 Lincoln (A) 9:19.83

1) EWARDS, Connor SO 2) SMITH, Grayton FR

3) MLIU, Yi'en FR 4) MAYER, Rodderick FR

4 Chiles (A) 9:20.20

1) CALLEN, Taylor FR 2) GARNER, Joseph SO

3) KELLBERG, Alex JR 4) WHEATLEY, Calvin SO

5 Florida High (A) 9:20.69

1) ENGLAND, Xavier FR 2) WRIGHT, Dean SO

3) FARMER, Jayden SR 4) JEFFERSON, Elijah SO

6 Rickards (A) 9:35.99

1) DICKEY, Davontae SO 2) HALL, Kameron FR

3) THOMAS, Enijah FR 4) GIBSON, Brantley SO

7 Gadsden County (A) 11:14.99

1) MASON, Ethan SR 2) WASHINGTON, Jordan SO

3) SMITH, Eukovi JR 4) ROSS, Omari JR
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#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
8 North Florida Christian (A) 13:25.03

1) METHVIN, Cam FR 2) STRIBLING, Jacob 6

3) VAZQUEZ, Josiah 6 4) AYCOCK, Xander  6

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CHOUINARD, Lilly JR Niceville 15.16  (–0.2) 1(1)

2 TOLBERT, Skye SO Niceville 15.37  (–0.2) 1(2)

3 CALDWELL, Makayla SO Rickards 15.68  (–0.2) 1(3)

4 DIXON, Cecilia FR Lincoln 16.29  (–0.2) 1(4)

5 PONTO, Aleena SO Niceville 16.37  (–0.2) 1(5)

6 MILLER, Britton JR Chiles 16.97  (–0.8) 2(1)

7 ROBERTS, Angel SO Rickards 17.36  (–0.2) 1(6)

8 KENNEDY, Alexandria SO Leon 17.40  (–0.8) 2(2)

9 FARMER, Jazlyne SO Lincoln 18.04  (–0.8) 2(3)

10 GREEN, Ay'keelah 8 Florida High 18.39  (–0.8) 2(4)

11 CRAPPS, Elizabeth JR Maclay 18.82  (–0.8) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 CHOUINARD, Lilly JR Niceville 15.16

2 TOLBERT, Skye SO Niceville 15.37

3 CALDWELL, Makayla SO Rickards 15.68

4 DIXON, Cecilia FR Lincoln 16.29

5 PONTO, Aleena SO Niceville 16.37

6 ROBERTS, Angel SO Rickards 17.36

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 MILLER, Britton JR Chiles 16.97

2 KENNEDY, Alexandria SO Leon 17.40

3 FARMER, Jazlyne SO Lincoln 18.04

4 GREEN, Ay'keelah 8 Florida High 18.39

5 CRAPPS, Elizabeth JR Maclay 18.82

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles

Wind:  (+0.2)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 DONALDSON, Ivan JR Rickards 14.96

2 COPELIN, Garrett JR Lincoln 15.65

3 GRACE, Rance FR Lincoln 16.26

4 BROWN, Kolin JR Rickards 16.42

5 MCCORVEY, Micah JR North Florida Christi 19.65

6 SEABROOKS, Joshua SR Leon 19.90
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#5 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 FROST, Naveyh SR Godby 12.35  (–0.4) 1(1)

2 HARDEN, Miahna SR Lincoln 12.51  (–0.4) 1(2)

3 HAGGINS, Amelia FR Maclay 12.67  (–0.4) 1(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Naudia SO Lincoln 12.77  (–0.4) 1(4)

5 JORDAN, Alexandria SR Lincoln 12.83  (–0.4) 1(5)

6 JONES, Derrah SO Rickards 12.92  (–0.4) 1(6)

7 COOPER, Kierra JR Lincoln 13.03  (–0.5) 2(1)

8 WILLIAMS, Mikayla SO Niceville 13.20  (–0.5) 2(2)

9 MOSLEY, Tariah SR Lincoln 13.25  (–0.5) 2(3)

10 COLLINS, Nadia SR Leon 13.28  (–1.1) 7(1)

11 RESHARD, A'Shariyah JR Lincoln 13.32  (–0.5) 2(4)

12 KARPINSKI, Riley JR Maclay 13.41  (–0.5) 2(5)

13 HARVEY, Makaylah JR Dothan 13.43  (–0.4) 3(1)

14 NOBLES, Jaszmin Godby 13.49  (–0.4) 3(2)

15 WILSON, Alana 7 Maclay 13.57  (–0.4) 3(3)

16 HOWELL, Reagan SR Niceville 13.76  (–0.5) 2(6)

17 RYAN, Haley SR Niceville 13.84 13.831  (–1.2) 4(1)

18 DOSS, Charisma FR Dothan 13.84 13.838  (–0.6) 5(1)

19 GREEN, Ay'keelah 8 Florida High 13.94  (–1.1) 7(2)

20 NUNN, Micah FR Leon 13.98  (–0.4) 3(4)

21 MITCHNER, Aleeia Godby 14.03  (–1.2) 4(2)

22 OKOLI, Onyinye 8 Florida High 14.07  (–0.4) 3(5)

23 PERKINS, Elaina FR Niceville 14.19  (–1.2) 4(3)

24 EDWARDS, Derriah FR Dothan 14.29  (–0.6) 5(2)

25 PYE, Miriacle SR Godby 14.31 14.301  (–1.2) 4(4)

26 WILKEY, Lauren JR Chiles 14.31 14.307  (–1.2) 4(5)

27 COHEN, Destiny SO North Florida Christi 14.34  (–0.6) 5(3)

28 ACRE, D'Nai JR Lincoln 14.37  (–1.2) 4(6)

29 RODRIGUE, Emma FR Maclay 14.46  (–0.6) 5(4)

30 HEARNS, Atlantis JR Florida High 14.58  (–0.8) 6(1)

31 CRAWFORD, Rilyn FR Chiles 14.60  (–0.6) 5(5)

32 STUDT, Morgan FR Chiles 14.71  (–0.6) 5(6)

33 GAUSE, Rayshawnda SR Gadsden County 15.18  (–0.8) 6(2)

34 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 15.20  (–0.8) 6(3)

35 JACKSON, Jaykeria SR Gadsden County 16.18  (–0.8) 6(4)

36 MARTIN, Nevaeh SO Dothan 16.29  (–1.1) 7(3)

37 BALMER, Isabella FR Chiles 16.78  (–1.1) 7(4)

PEOPLES, Me'Yauney FR Gadsden County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 FROST, Naveyh SR Godby 12.35

2 HARDEN, Miahna SR Lincoln 12.51

3 HAGGINS, Amelia FR Maclay 12.67

4 WILLIAMS, Naudia SO Lincoln 12.77
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 JORDAN, Alexandria SR Lincoln 12.83

6 JONES, Derrah SO Rickards 12.92

Section 2 of 7 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 COOPER, Kierra JR Lincoln 13.03

2 WILLIAMS, Mikayla SO Niceville 13.20

3 MOSLEY, Tariah SR Lincoln 13.25

4 RESHARD, A'Shariyah JR Lincoln 13.32

5 KARPINSKI, Riley JR Maclay 13.41

6 HOWELL, Reagan SR Niceville 13.76

Section 3 of 7 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 HARVEY, Makaylah JR Dothan 13.43

2 NOBLES, Jaszmin Godby 13.49

3 WILSON, Alana 7 Maclay 13.57

4 NUNN, Micah FR Leon 13.98

5 OKOLI, Onyinye 8 Florida High 14.07

PEOPLES, Me'Yauney FR Gadsden County DNS

Section 4 of 7 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 RYAN, Haley SR Niceville 13.84 13.831

2 MITCHNER, Aleeia Godby 14.03

3 PERKINS, Elaina FR Niceville 14.19

4 PYE, Miriacle SR Godby 14.31 14.301

5 WILKEY, Lauren JR Chiles 14.31 14.307

6 ACRE, D'Nai JR Lincoln 14.37

Section 5 of 7 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 DOSS, Charisma FR Dothan 13.84 13.838

2 EDWARDS, Derriah FR Dothan 14.29

3 COHEN, Destiny SO North Florida Christi 14.34

4 RODRIGUE, Emma FR Maclay 14.46

5 CRAWFORD, Rilyn FR Chiles 14.60

6 STUDT, Morgan FR Chiles 14.71

Section 6 of 7 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 HEARNS, Atlantis JR Florida High 14.58

2 GAUSE, Rayshawnda SR Gadsden County 15.18

3 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 15.20

4 JACKSON, Jaykeria SR Gadsden County 16.18

Section 7 of 7 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 COLLINS, Nadia SR Leon 13.28

2 GREEN, Ay'keelah 8 Florida High 13.94

3 MARTIN, Nevaeh SO Dothan 16.29

4 BALMER, Isabella FR Chiles 16.78

#6 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MCCRAY, Deandrae SR North Florida Christi 10.83  (–0.8) 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Curtis SR Leon 11.07  (–0.8) 1(2)

3 RUCKER, Deshawn SR Godby 11.14  (–0.8) 1(3)

4 BANKS , Kajuan Godby 11.21  (–0.8) 1(4)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
5 VICKERS, Makari SO St. John Paul Catholi 11.31  (–1.5) 2(1)

6 WASHINGTON, Leon FR St. John Paul Catholi 11.34  (–1.5) 2(2)

7 ROBINSON , Isaiah SR Dothan 11.35  (–0.4) 3(1)

8 IBRAHEEM-WASHINGTON, Kaseem JR Rickards 11.36  (–2.4) 4(1)

9 GILESPIE, Chase SR Godby 11.44 11.434  (–0.4) 3(2)

10 KNIGHT, Savion SR Chiles 11.44 11.435  (–0.8) 1(5)

11 ADAMS, Nicholas SR Lincoln 11.47  (–0.4) 3(3)

12 HOLLEY, Peyton JR Niceville 11.51  (–0.4) 3(4)

13 WATKINS, Rico SO Rickards 11.63  (–1.5) 2(3)

14 ORR, Harrison FR Niceville 11.65  (–1.5) 2(4)

15 RICHARDSON, Sheldon SO Rickards 11.66  (–1.5) 2(5)

16 PACE, Isaiah JR Rickards 11.67 11.665  (–0.4) 3(5)

17 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 11.67 11.668  (–0.8) 8(1)

18 ASH JR, Michael Godby 11.70  (–0.4) 3(6)

19 RESHARD, Devon JR Leon 11.72  (–2.4) 4(2)

20 MCCLELLAN, Dylan JR Lincoln 11.76  (–2.4) 4(3)

21 THERON, Jackson SR FAMU High School 11.80  (–0.8) 8(2)

22 WALTMAN , Miche SO Niceville 11.81 11.803  (–1.5) 2(6)

22 POWELL, Tyler JR Niceville 11.81 11.803  (–1.7) 9(1)

24 JAMES, Semaj SR St. John Paul Catholi 11.84  (–2.4) 4(4)

25 TIMOTHY, Dejaunte SR FAMU High School 12.05  (–1.7) 9(2)

26 SMITH, Kyle SO Dothan 12.10  (–3.1) 5(1)

27 MOSLEY JR., Travis FR Lincoln 12.19  (–3.1) 5(2)

28 BROWN, Jackson SR Maclay 12.21  (–1.7) 9(3)

29 WHITAKER, Baquare SR North Florida Christi 12.22  (–2.4) 4(5)

30 HOGAN, David SO Lincoln 12.23  (–3.1) 5(3)

31 REARDEN, Gabriel SO Dothan 12.26  (–3.1) 5(4)

32 GROSS, Trevor JR Maclay 12.48  (–3.1) 5(5)

33 HEUCHEN, Caleb SO Maclay 12.50  (–0.6) 6(1)

34 THREATTS, Jayden 8 Florida High 12.53  (–0.6) 6(2)

35 PICKLES, JP FR North Florida Christi 12.60  (–0.6) 6(3)

36 DUNPHY, Colin SO Chiles 12.69  (–0.6) 6(4)

37 CARABELLO-VELEZ, Sean SO Chiles 12.72  (–3.1) 5(6)

38 MCGEE, Darrick FR Florida High 12.73  (–0.6) 6(5)

39 FERNANDEZ, Anthony SO Chiles 12.78  (–0.6) 6(6)

40 STANLEY, Ja'Michael SR Gadsden County 13.28  (–1.1) 7(1)

41 GILLIAM, Lee JR Leon 13.48  (–1.1) 7(2)

42 PRICE, Jacob SR North Florida Christi 14.90  (–0.8) 8(3)

43 ALLEN, Julian FR Lincoln 15.02  (–1.1) 7(3)

WILSON, Raylen SO Lincoln FS 1

HARRELL, Douglas SO Maclay DNS 4

BROWN, Kenyi SO Leon DNS 7

 BROXTON, Josiah 8 Florida High DNS 7

PARET, Zion FR St. John Paul Catholi DNS 7

GORDON, Jerrell SR Dothan DNS 8

DORSEY, Nias 8 Florida High DNS 8
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden County DNS 8

THOMAS, Johntarious JR Gadsden County DNS 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 9 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 MCCRAY, Deandrae SR North Florida Christi 10.83

2 WILLIAMS, Curtis SR Leon 11.07

3 RUCKER, Deshawn SR Godby 11.14

4 BANKS , Kajuan Godby 11.21

5 KNIGHT, Savion SR Chiles 11.44 11.435

WILSON, Raylen SO Lincoln FS

Section 2 of 9 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 VICKERS, Makari SO St. John Paul Catholi 11.31

2 WASHINGTON, Leon FR St. John Paul Catholi 11.34

3 WATKINS, Rico SO Rickards 11.63

4 ORR, Harrison FR Niceville 11.65

5 RICHARDSON, Sheldon SO Rickards 11.66

6 WALTMAN , Miche SO Niceville 11.81 11.803

Section 3 of 9 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 ROBINSON , Isaiah SR Dothan 11.35

2 GILESPIE, Chase SR Godby 11.44 11.434

3 ADAMS, Nicholas SR Lincoln 11.47

4 HOLLEY, Peyton JR Niceville 11.51

5 PACE, Isaiah JR Rickards 11.67 11.665

6 ASH JR, Michael Godby 11.70

Section 4 of 9 Wind:  (–2.4)

1 IBRAHEEM-WASHINGTON, Kaseem JR Rickards 11.36

2 RESHARD, Devon JR Leon 11.72

3 MCCLELLAN, Dylan JR Lincoln 11.76

4 JAMES, Semaj SR St. John Paul Catholi 11.84

5 WHITAKER, Baquare SR North Florida Christi 12.22

HARRELL, Douglas SO Maclay DNS

Section 5 of 9 Wind:  (–3.1)

1 SMITH, Kyle SO Dothan 12.10

2 MOSLEY JR., Travis FR Lincoln 12.19

3 HOGAN, David SO Lincoln 12.23

4 REARDEN, Gabriel SO Dothan 12.26

5 GROSS, Trevor JR Maclay 12.48

6 CARABELLO-VELEZ, Sean SO Chiles 12.72

Section 6 of 9 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 HEUCHEN, Caleb SO Maclay 12.50

2 THREATTS, Jayden 8 Florida High 12.53

3 PICKLES, JP FR North Florida Christi 12.60

4 DUNPHY, Colin SO Chiles 12.69

5 MCGEE, Darrick FR Florida High 12.73
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 FERNANDEZ, Anthony SO Chiles 12.78

Section 7 of 9 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 STANLEY, Ja'Michael SR Gadsden County 13.28

2 GILLIAM, Lee JR Leon 13.48

3 ALLEN, Julian FR Lincoln 15.02

BROWN, Kenyi SO Leon DNS

 BROXTON, Josiah 8 Florida High DNS

PARET, Zion FR St. John Paul Catholi DNS

Section 8 of 9 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 11.67 11.668

2 THERON, Jackson SR FAMU High School 11.80

3 PRICE, Jacob SR North Florida Christi 14.90

GORDON, Jerrell SR Dothan DNS

DORSEY, Nias 8 Florida High DNS

RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden County DNS

Section 9 of 9 Wind:  (–1.7)

1 POWELL, Tyler JR Niceville 11.81 11.803

2 TIMOTHY, Dejaunte SR FAMU High School 12.05

3 BROWN, Jackson SR Maclay 12.21

THOMAS, Johntarious JR Gadsden County DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HOLTERY, Lillian SR Niceville 5:09.89 2(1)

2 DAVIS, Kelly JR Chiles 5:31.19 1(1)

3 ROBERTS, Lexi FR Niceville 5:32.21 2(2)

4 KOEPPEL, Susan FR Maclay 5:33.74 1(2)

5 KELLY, Paige SR Niceville 5:34.44 2(3)

6 BHANDERI, Nishi 7 Maclay 5:48.57 1(3)

7 HODGES, Ella JR Chiles 5:51.77 1(4)

8 THUMM, Payton 8 Maclay 5:52.62 1(5)

9 BOBEK, Erika JR Niceville 5:56.47 2(4)

10 COLEMAN, Niya SO Florida High 6:05.52 1(6)

11 BISHOP, Olivia FR Maclay 6:15.04 2(5)

12 HOLMAN, Ella FR Chiles 6:16.54 1(7)

13 SMITH, Kate SR Dothan 6:20.06 2(6)

14 HECKMAN, Juliette SO Leon 6:26.75 2(7)

15 GUNTER, Ryleigh 7 Florida High 6:29.31 1(8)

16 FLYNN, Hannah JR Chiles 6:33.40 2(8)

17 MORSE, Bethany SR Lincoln 6:43.66 1(9)

18 UMANA, Sophia JR Leon 6:58.04 2(9)

19 OCHOA, Allie JR Lincoln 7:22.13 2(10)

20 WHITE, Delaney JR Lincoln 7:45.98 2(11)

HENLEY, Aleah JR Lincoln DNS 1

WILLIAMS, Skye FR Lincoln DNS 1

LEWIS, Stella SO Leon DNS 1

CAULKINS, Annie SO Lincoln NT 2
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#7 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Kelly JR Chiles 5:31.19

2 KOEPPEL, Susan FR Maclay 5:33.74

3 BHANDERI, Nishi 7 Maclay 5:48.57

4 HODGES, Ella JR Chiles 5:51.77

5 THUMM, Payton 8 Maclay 5:52.62

6 COLEMAN, Niya SO Florida High 6:05.52

7 HOLMAN, Ella FR Chiles 6:16.54

8 GUNTER, Ryleigh 7 Florida High 6:29.31

9 MORSE, Bethany SR Lincoln 6:43.66

HENLEY, Aleah JR Lincoln DNS

WILLIAMS, Skye FR Lincoln DNS

LEWIS, Stella SO Leon DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HOLTERY, Lillian SR Niceville 5:09.89

2 ROBERTS, Lexi FR Niceville 5:32.21

3 KELLY, Paige SR Niceville 5:34.44

4 BOBEK, Erika JR Niceville 5:56.47

5 BISHOP, Olivia FR Maclay 6:15.04

6 SMITH, Kate SR Dothan 6:20.06

7 HECKMAN, Juliette SO Leon 6:26.75

8 FLYNN, Hannah JR Chiles 6:33.40

9 UMANA, Sophia JR Leon 6:58.04

10 OCHOA, Allie JR Lincoln 7:22.13

11 WHITE, Delaney JR Lincoln 7:45.98

CAULKINS, Annie SO Lincoln NT

#8 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 REINA, Filippo JR Chiles 4:36.45 1(1)

2 TOWNSEND, Wyatt SO Chiles 4:37.55 1(2)

3 REFFITT, Nathan SR Chiles 4:37.61 1(3)

4 MASTERSON, Ian JR Niceville 4:42.63 2(1)

5 GESCH, Gehrig SO Niceville 4:47.34 2(2)

6 WRIGHT, Khary SR Lincoln 4:47.49 2(3)

7 YARBROUGH, Jackson JR Maclay 4:47.62 1(4)

8 RUTLEDGE, Leo SR Maclay 4:47.90 1(5)

9 ISBELL, Dawson FR Niceville 4:53.11 2(4)

10 SPRINGER, Will FR Leon 4:57.23 1(6)

11 ROWE, Jackson FR Chiles 4:58.78 1(7)

12 HART, Campbell SR Lincoln 5:03.86 2(5)

13 WIRSING, Anthony JR Niceville 5:05.95 2(6)

14 BISHOP, Lawrence JR Maclay 5:07.79 1(8)

15 MAUCH, Lucas SO Maclay 5:08.27 1(9)

16 SCHAEFER, Caleb SO Leon 5:16.01 1(10)
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
17 THOMAS, Enijah FR Rickards 5:18.29 1(11)

18 EWARDS, Connor SO Lincoln 5:19.75 2(7)

19 NICHOLSON, Elijah SO Lincoln 5:20.85 2(8)

20 FAIRCLOTH, Jonathan FR St. John Paul Catholi 5:21.05 1(12)

21 GRUBBS, Tyler SR North Florida Christi 5:25.48 1(13)

22 ENGLAND, Xavier FR Florida High 5:26.83 2(9)

23 WRIGHT, Dean SO Florida High 5:27.39 1(14)

24 MCCARTHY, Callahan 8 Dothan 5:28.61 1(15)

25 MCCLENDON, Joshua FR Rickards 5:30.66 2(10)

26 MCGINNIS, Malcolm JR Lincoln 5:32.34 1(16)

27 DICKEY, Davontae SO Rickards 5:34.54 1(17)

28 WHITEHEAD, Zakeric SR Leon 5:35.60 1(18)

29 HAWKS, Zander FR Florida High 5:45.21 2(11)

30 SCHWENKLER, Jack FR Leon 5:49.29 2(12)

31 COTTRELL, Tristan FR Lincoln 5:57.30 2(13)

32 WRIGHT, Olatunde FR Lincoln 5:57.39 2(14)

33 KNIGHT, Ethan FR Lincoln 6:16.44 2(15)

34 SMITH, Eukovi JR Gadsden County 6:22.70 2(16)

35 HERNANDES, Amiel FR Florida High 7:23.27 2(17)

SMITH, Grayton FR Lincoln DNS 1

MILES, Gabriel SR Rickards DNS 1

WASHINGTON, Jordan SO Gadsden County DNS 2

CHANDLER, Damion SO Gadsden County DNS 2

WYNN, Zachary SR North Florida Christi DNS 2

METHVIN, Cam FR North Florida Christi DNS 2

NIXON, Christian FR St. John Paul Catholi DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 REINA, Filippo JR Chiles 4:36.45

2 TOWNSEND, Wyatt SO Chiles 4:37.55

3 REFFITT, Nathan SR Chiles 4:37.61

4 YARBROUGH, Jackson JR Maclay 4:47.62

5 RUTLEDGE, Leo SR Maclay 4:47.90

6 SPRINGER, Will FR Leon 4:57.23

7 ROWE, Jackson FR Chiles 4:58.78

8 BISHOP, Lawrence JR Maclay 5:07.79

9 MAUCH, Lucas SO Maclay 5:08.27

10 SCHAEFER, Caleb SO Leon 5:16.01

11 THOMAS, Enijah FR Rickards 5:18.29

12 FAIRCLOTH, Jonathan FR St. John Paul Catholi 5:21.05

13 GRUBBS, Tyler SR North Florida Christi 5:25.48

14 WRIGHT, Dean SO Florida High 5:27.39

15 MCCARTHY, Callahan 8 Dothan 5:28.61

16 MCGINNIS, Malcolm JR Lincoln 5:32.34
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
17 DICKEY, Davontae SO Rickards 5:34.54

18 WHITEHEAD, Zakeric SR Leon 5:35.60

SMITH, Grayton FR Lincoln DNS

MILES, Gabriel SR Rickards DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MASTERSON, Ian JR Niceville 4:42.63

2 GESCH, Gehrig SO Niceville 4:47.34

3 WRIGHT, Khary SR Lincoln 4:47.49

4 ISBELL, Dawson FR Niceville 4:53.11

5 HART, Campbell SR Lincoln 5:03.86

6 WIRSING, Anthony JR Niceville 5:05.95

7 EWARDS, Connor SO Lincoln 5:19.75

8 NICHOLSON, Elijah SO Lincoln 5:20.85

9 ENGLAND, Xavier FR Florida High 5:26.83

10 MCCLENDON, Joshua FR Rickards 5:30.66

11 HAWKS, Zander FR Florida High 5:45.21

12 SCHWENKLER, Jack FR Leon 5:49.29

13 COTTRELL, Tristan FR Lincoln 5:57.30

14 WRIGHT, Olatunde FR Lincoln 5:57.39

15 KNIGHT, Ethan FR Lincoln 6:16.44

16 SMITH, Eukovi JR Gadsden County 6:22.70

17 HERNANDES, Amiel FR Florida High 7:23.27

WASHINGTON, Jordan SO Gadsden County DNS

CHANDLER, Damion SO Gadsden County DNS

WYNN, Zachary SR North Florida Christi DNS

METHVIN, Cam FR North Florida Christi DNS

NIXON, Christian FR St. John Paul Catholi DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Lincoln (A) 48.61

1) JORDAN, Alexandria SR 2) WILLIAMS, Naudia SO

3) MORSE, Bethany SR 4) HARDEN, Miahna SR

2 Niceville (A) 48.76

1) PONTO, Aleena SO 2) TOLBERT, Skye SO

3) WILLIAMS, Mikayla SO 4) SAMPSON, Francesca SR

3 Rickards (A) 51.10 51.092

1) JONES, Derrah SO 2) CALDWELL, Makayla SO

3) COTTON, Ashanti  JR 4) NANCE, Taylor  FR

4 Maclay (A) 51.10 51.098

1) WILSON, Alana 7 2) RODRIGUE, Emma FR

3) KARPINSKI, Riley JR 4) HAGGINS, Amelia FR

5 Dothan (A) 58.51

1) BRINSON, Trinity  FR 2) MARTIN, Nevaeh  SO

3) EDWARDS, Derriah FR 4) MCKINNOND, Aaliyah SO
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

Gadsden County (A) DNS

1) JACKSON, Jaykeria SR 2) GAUSE, Rayshawnda SR

3) JENKINS, Evoni JR 4) PEOPLES, Me'Yauney FR

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Leon (A) 42.83 1(1)

1) BIGHEM, Isaiah FR 2) WILLIAMS, Curtis SR

3) JACKSON, Malek  SO 4) RESHARD, Devon JR

2 Rickards (A) 42.94 1(2)

1) BATES, Jaden JR 2) IBRAHEEM-WASHINGTON, Kaseem

3) MCPHERSON, Terrance SR 4) WATKINS, Rico SO

3 Niceville (A) 44.41 1(3)

1) PARKER, Shawn SR 2) PARKER, Anthony FR

3) WALTMAN , Miche SO 4) HOLLEY, Peyton JR

4 North Florida Christian (A) 44.43 2(1)

1) WHITAKER, Baquare SR 2) MCCRAY, Deandrae SR

3) PERKINS, Ostin FR 4) PHILLIPS, Brayden SR

5 Maclay (A) 44.96 2(2)

1) HARRELL, Douglas SO 2) BROWN, Jackson SR

3) ROLLE, Garrett  SR 4) MILFORD, Kennan SR

6 Dothan (A) 45.75 2(3)

1) ROBINSON , Isaiah  SR 2) GORDON, Jerrell  SR

3) SMITH, Kyle SO 4) LEONARD, Cameron  SO

7 Gadsden County (A) 51.64 1(4)

1) RILEY, Zaire JR 2) JACKSON, Dematres SR

3) THOMAS, Johntarious JR 4) GUNN, Khalil JR

Godby (A) DNF 1

1) GILESPIE, Chase SR 2) BANKS , Kajuan

3) ASH JR, Michael 4) RUCKER, Deshawn SR

Lincoln (A) DQ out of 1

1) WILSON, Robert JR 2) LARRY, Dominic SR

3) ADAMS, Nicholas  SR 4) WILSON, Raylen  SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Leon (A) 42.83

1) BIGHEM, Isaiah FR 2) WILLIAMS, Curtis SR

3) JACKSON, Malek  SO 4) RESHARD, Devon JR

2 Rickards (A) 42.94
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#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) BATES, Jaden JR 2) IBRAHEEM-WASHINGTON, Kaseem

3) MCPHERSON, Terrance SR 4) WATKINS, Rico SO

4 Gadsden County (A) 51.64

1) RILEY, Zaire JR 2) JACKSON, Dematres SR

3) THOMAS, Johntarious JR 4) GUNN, Khalil JR

Godby (A) DNF

1) GILESPIE, Chase SR 2) BANKS , Kajuan

3) ASH JR, Michael 4) RUCKER, Deshawn SR

Lincoln (A) DQ out of

1) WILSON, Robert JR 2) LARRY, Dominic SR

3) ADAMS, Nicholas  SR 4) WILSON, Raylen  SO

Section 2 of 2

1 North Florida Christian (A) 44.43

1) WHITAKER, Baquare SR 2) MCCRAY, Deandrae SR

3) PERKINS, Ostin FR 4) PHILLIPS, Brayden SR

2 Maclay (A) 44.96

1) HARRELL, Douglas SO 2) BROWN, Jackson SR

3) ROLLE, Garrett  SR 4) MILFORD, Kennan SR

3 Dothan (A) 45.75

1) ROBINSON , Isaiah  SR 2) GORDON, Jerrell  SR

3) SMITH, Kyle SO 4) LEONARD, Cameron  SO

#11 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BLOCKER, Nya SO Rickards 58.51 1(1)

2 DEREJE , Jasmine SO Niceville 58.62 1(2)

3 WALKER, Imani JR Leon 1:01.20 1(3)

4 BETHKE, Rachel SO Maclay 1:02.44 1(4)

5 JONES, Amaya SR Godby 1:02.79 6(1)

6 PEOPLES, Me'Yauney FR Gadsden County 1:03.90 2(1)

7 JENNINGS, Janaysia SO Lincoln 1:03.91 1(5)

8 DOSS, Charisma FR Dothan 1:04.16 6(2)

9 WILKEY, Lauren JR Chiles 1:05.48 2(2)

10 ROBERTS, Angel SO Rickards 1:05.53 6(3)

11 SIMS, Destinee JR Rickards 1:05.91 2(3)

12 HARVEY, Makaylah JR Dothan 1:06.24 4(1)

13 LEON, Skilynn FR Florida High 1:07.42 2(4)

14 JENKINS, Evoni JR Gadsden County 1:07.43 4(2)

15 FERNANDEZ-STRONG, Kialah FR Leon 1:08.11 3(1)

16 BARTON, Isabella 8 Maclay 1:08.40 3(2)

17 DUTY, Miriam FR Lincoln 1:08.83 3(3)

18 COTTON, Lael FR Dothan 1:09.00 1:08.994 4(3)

19 PAREDES, Daniela SR Maclay 1:09.00 1:08.998 3(4)

20 ROLLE, Gabrielle JR Maclay 1:09.40 4(4)
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
21 ROSIER, Serenity FR Florida High 1:12.80 5(1)

22 ANDERSON, Ashley SO Dothan 1:13.82 4(5)

23 MEYER, kendall JR Chiles 1:15.10 6(4)

24 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 1:17.62 5(2)

25 MOYER, Mia FR Rickards 1:18.38 4(6)

26 JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County 1:30.33 5(3)

COLLINS, Nadia SR Leon DNS 1

HARRIS, Tanyia Godby DNS 2

MCLANE, Lidia SO Leon DNS 2

JOHNSON, Jazzlin 8 Florida High DNS 3

ZEDAKER, Elizabeth SR St. John Paul Catholi DNS 3

BROWN, Ja'Mia SR Gadsden County DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 BLOCKER, Nya SO Rickards 58.51

2 DEREJE , Jasmine SO Niceville 58.62

3 WALKER, Imani JR Leon 1:01.20

4 BETHKE, Rachel SO Maclay 1:02.44

5 JENNINGS, Janaysia SO Lincoln 1:03.91

COLLINS, Nadia SR Leon DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 PEOPLES, Me'Yauney FR Gadsden County 1:03.90

2 WILKEY, Lauren JR Chiles 1:05.48

3 SIMS, Destinee JR Rickards 1:05.91

4 LEON, Skilynn FR Florida High 1:07.42

HARRIS, Tanyia Godby DNS

MCLANE, Lidia SO Leon DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 FERNANDEZ-STRONG, Kialah FR Leon 1:08.11

2 BARTON, Isabella 8 Maclay 1:08.40

3 DUTY, Miriam FR Lincoln 1:08.83

4 PAREDES, Daniela SR Maclay 1:09.00 1:08.998

JOHNSON, Jazzlin 8 Florida High DNS

ZEDAKER, Elizabeth SR St. John Paul Catholi DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 HARVEY, Makaylah JR Dothan 1:06.24

2 JENKINS, Evoni JR Gadsden County 1:07.43

3 COTTON, Lael FR Dothan 1:09.00 1:08.994

4 ROLLE, Gabrielle JR Maclay 1:09.40

5 ANDERSON, Ashley SO Dothan 1:13.82

6 MOYER, Mia FR Rickards 1:18.38

Section 5 of 6

1 ROSIER, Serenity FR Florida High 1:12.80

2 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 1:17.62
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County 1:30.33

BROWN, Ja'Mia SR Gadsden County DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 JONES, Amaya SR Godby 1:02.79

2 DOSS, Charisma FR Dothan 1:04.16

3 ROBERTS, Angel SO Rickards 1:05.53

4 MEYER, kendall JR Chiles 1:15.10

#12 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 IBRAHEEM-WASHINGTON, Kaseem JR Rickards 49.22 1(1)

2 WILSON, Robert JR Lincoln 50.04 1(2)

3 MORRISON, David JR Lincoln 51.12 1(3)

4 GUICE, Jordan SR Rickards 51.22 1(4)

5 DONALDSON, Ivan JR Rickards 51.67 5(1)

6 JAMES, Semaj SR St. John Paul Catholi 52.19 1(5)

7 CLARK, Ian SR Leon 52.56 1(6)

8 MCPHERSON, Terrance SR Rickards 52.59 7(1)

9 MASON, Ethan SR Gadsden County 52.88 7(2)

10 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 53.01 8(1)

11 FARMER, Jayden SR Florida High 53.08 2(1)

12 ALLEN, Demontre FR Niceville 53.15 3(1)

13 WEBB, John SO Dothan 53.25 2(2)

14 BIGHEM, Isaiah FR Leon 53.32 6(1)

15 GALLON, Tyreek JR Leon 53.36 3(2)

16 JACKSON, Dematres SR Gadsden County 53.56 6(2)

17 ZANDERS, Davion FR Godby 53.96 2(3)

18 WILLIAMS, Devin SR Lincoln 54.58 3(3)

19 MOORE, Amarie SR Godby 54.60 54.593 7(3)

20 CROSTON, Shane SO Maclay 54.60 54.595 3(4)

21 FAYARD, Maddax FR Niceville 55.14 3(5)

22 RACKLEY, Donovan Godby 55.50 4(1)

23 SPEIGHTS, Jermaris SO Lincoln 55.61 3(6)

24 DANIELS, Trey JR Lincoln 56.51 4(2)

25 PARKER, Anthony FR Niceville 56.59 4(3)

26 GOODMAN, Rayshawn FR Lincoln 56.74 4(4)

27 CARROLL, Mason SO Dothan 57.63 5(2)

28 GRIFFIN, Tyler SR FAMU High School 58.28 6(3)

29 HOLLOWAY, Jamimichael SO Godby 58.36 4(5)

30 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden County 58.73 6(4)

31 WILLIAMS, Zaivion JR FAMU High School 58.99 8(2)

32 RAMBO, Titus SO Dothan 59.19 7(4)

33 ALLEN, Ryan FR Lincoln 1:00.21 5(3)

34 MEARS, Eli JR Maclay 1:01.01 5(4)

35 PARET, Zion FR St. John Paul Catholi 1:01.66 5(5)

36 GILLIAM, Lee JR Leon 1:08.29 6(5)

THERON, Jackson SR FAMU High School DNS 2
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

DANZY, Micahi FR Florida High DNS 2

JOHNSON, Galen SR Lincoln DNS 2

PERKINS, Ostin FR North Florida Christi DNS 4

MCGREW, Jessiah 8 Florida High DNS 5

BOGGS, Will SR St. John Paul Catholi DNS 6

LAWRENCE, Darien SR Lincoln DNS 7

MCDANIELS, Wade SO Dothan DNS 8

TITRE, Kareem JR Lincoln DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 8

1 IBRAHEEM-WASHINGTON, Kaseem JR Rickards 49.22

2 WILSON, Robert JR Lincoln 50.04

3 MORRISON, David JR Lincoln 51.12

4 GUICE, Jordan SR Rickards 51.22

5 JAMES, Semaj SR St. John Paul Catholi 52.19

6 CLARK, Ian SR Leon 52.56

Section 2 of 8

1 FARMER, Jayden SR Florida High 53.08

2 WEBB, John SO Dothan 53.25

3 ZANDERS, Davion FR Godby 53.96

THERON, Jackson SR FAMU High School DNS

DANZY, Micahi FR Florida High DNS

JOHNSON, Galen SR Lincoln DNS

Section 3 of 8

1 ALLEN, Demontre FR Niceville 53.15

2 GALLON, Tyreek JR Leon 53.36

3 WILLIAMS, Devin SR Lincoln 54.58

4 CROSTON, Shane SO Maclay 54.60 54.595

5 FAYARD, Maddax FR Niceville 55.14

6 SPEIGHTS, Jermaris SO Lincoln 55.61

Section 4 of 8

1 RACKLEY, Donovan Godby 55.50

2 DANIELS, Trey JR Lincoln 56.51

3 PARKER, Anthony FR Niceville 56.59

4 GOODMAN, Rayshawn FR Lincoln 56.74

5 HOLLOWAY, Jamimichael SO Godby 58.36

PERKINS, Ostin FR North Florida Christi DNS

Section 5 of 8

1 DONALDSON, Ivan JR Rickards 51.67

2 CARROLL, Mason SO Dothan 57.63

3 ALLEN, Ryan FR Lincoln 1:00.21

4 MEARS, Eli JR Maclay 1:01.01

5 PARET, Zion FR St. John Paul Catholi 1:01.66

MCGREW, Jessiah 8 Florida High DNS
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 6 of 8

1 BIGHEM, Isaiah FR Leon 53.32

2 JACKSON, Dematres SR Gadsden County 53.56

3 GRIFFIN, Tyler SR FAMU High School 58.28

4 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden County 58.73

5 GILLIAM, Lee JR Leon 1:08.29

BOGGS, Will SR St. John Paul Catholi DNS

Section 7 of 8

1 MCPHERSON, Terrance SR Rickards 52.59

2 MASON, Ethan SR Gadsden County 52.88

3 MOORE, Amarie SR Godby 54.60 54.593

4 RAMBO, Titus SO Dothan 59.19

LAWRENCE, Darien SR Lincoln DNS

Section 8 of 8

1 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 53.01

2 WILLIAMS, Zaivion JR FAMU High School 58.99

MCDANIELS, Wade SO Dothan DNS

TITRE, Kareem JR Lincoln DNS

#13 Girls 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PONTO, Aleena SO Niceville 47.68 1(1)

2 NANCE, Taylor FR Rickards 48.69 1(2)

3 COTTON, Ashanti JR Rickards 49.36 1(3)

4 DIXON, Cecilia FR Lincoln 50.18 1(4)

5 RYAN, Haley SR Niceville 50.47 1(5)

6 HEMENWAY, Alima SO Lincoln 50.80 2(1)

7 MILLER, Britton JR Chiles 52.12 1(6)

8 BROWN, Kemora JR Lincoln 57.09 2(2)

9 ZEDAKER, Elizabeth SR St. John Paul Catholi 57.14 2(3)

JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County DNS 2

LILLIE, Madeline JR Maclay DNS 2

JENKINS, Evoni JR Gadsden County DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 PONTO, Aleena SO Niceville 47.68

2 NANCE, Taylor FR Rickards 48.69

3 COTTON, Ashanti JR Rickards 49.36

4 DIXON, Cecilia FR Lincoln 50.18

5 RYAN, Haley SR Niceville 50.47

6 MILLER, Britton JR Chiles 52.12

Section 2 of 2

1 HEMENWAY, Alima SO Lincoln 50.80

2 BROWN, Kemora JR Lincoln 57.09

3 ZEDAKER, Elizabeth SR St. John Paul Catholi 57.14
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#13 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County DNS

LILLIE, Madeline JR Maclay DNS

JENKINS, Evoni JR Gadsden County DNS

#14 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Kolin JR Rickards 41.74 1(1)

2 GRACE, Rance FR Lincoln 42.25 1(2)

3 COPELIN, Garrett JR Lincoln 44.99 1(3)

4 PEARSON, Adrian FR Niceville 46.64 1(4)

5 MCCRANIE, Parker SR North Florida Christi 48.31 2(1)

6 REARDEN, Gabriel SO Dothan 48.66 1(5)

7 HALL, Kameron FR Rickards 49.93 2(2)

8 PARKS, Travion FR Gadsden County 50.25 2(3)

9 COTTRELL, Tristan FR Lincoln 50.55 2(4)

10 MCCORVEY, Micah JR North Florida Christi 51.82 2(5)

MORRIS, Eon SO Niceville DNS 1

RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden County DNS 3

GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 BROWN, Kolin JR Rickards 41.74

2 GRACE, Rance FR Lincoln 42.25

3 COPELIN, Garrett JR Lincoln 44.99

4 PEARSON, Adrian FR Niceville 46.64

5 REARDEN, Gabriel SO Dothan 48.66

MORRIS, Eon SO Niceville DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MCCRANIE, Parker SR North Florida Christi 48.31

2 HALL, Kameron FR Rickards 49.93

3 PARKS, Travion FR Gadsden County 50.25

4 COTTRELL, Tristan FR Lincoln 50.55

5 MCCORVEY, Micah JR North Florida Christi 51.82

Section 3 of 3

RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden County DNS

GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High DNS

#15 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HOLTERY, Lillian SR Niceville 2:19.78 2(1)

2 DAVIS, Kelly JR Chiles 2:29.12 1(1)

3 ROBERTS, Lexi FR Niceville 2:29.16 2(2)

4 SOTO, Mary Clayton FR Maclay 2:30.17 2(3)

5 MATHERNE, Parker SO Leon 2:30.46 1(2)

6 JOHNSTON, Riley SO Niceville 2:30.67 2(4)
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#15 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
7 MOORE, Lily SO Leon 2:31.87 1(3)

8 KELLY, Paige SR Niceville 2:32.84 2(5)

9 HODGES, Ella JR Chiles 2:34.39 1(4)

10 THOMPSON, Anaya JR Godby 2:36.85 1(5)

11 PORCHER, Ella SO Maclay 2:38.58 1(6)

12 KOEPPEL, Lillian 7 Maclay 2:39.47 1(7)

13 WILLIAMS, Skye FR Lincoln 2:40.21 1(8)

14 BAKER, Gabriella FR Dothan 2:42.78 1(9)

15 CRAWFORD, Raina JR Chiles 2:47.02 2(6)

16 SMITH, Kate SR Dothan 2:49.85 2(7)

17 BISHOP, Olivia FR Maclay 2:51.64 2(8)

18 HOLMAN, Ella FR Chiles 2:53.95 2(9)

19 VOS, Miyuki FR Florida High 2:56.01 1(10)

20 JENNINGS, Janaysia SO Lincoln 3:03.52 2(10)

21 ANDERSON, Ashley SO Dothan 3:05.04 2(11)

22 BROWN, Ja'Mia SR Gadsden County 3:10.99 2(12)

23 CURRIE, Katherine SO Florida High 3:16.46 2(13)

CAULKINS, Annie SO Lincoln DNS 2

HENLEY, Aleah JR Lincoln DNS 2

MCLANE, Lidia SO Leon DNS 2

ROSIER, Serenity FR Florida High DNS 2

MORSE, Bethany SR Lincoln DNS 2

COLEMAN, Niya SO Florida High NT 1

LEWIS, Stella SO Leon NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Kelly JR Chiles 2:29.12

2 MATHERNE, Parker SO Leon 2:30.46

3 MOORE, Lily SO Leon 2:31.87

4 HODGES, Ella JR Chiles 2:34.39

5 THOMPSON, Anaya JR Godby 2:36.85

6 PORCHER, Ella SO Maclay 2:38.58

7 KOEPPEL, Lillian 7 Maclay 2:39.47

8 WILLIAMS, Skye FR Lincoln 2:40.21

9 BAKER, Gabriella FR Dothan 2:42.78

10 VOS, Miyuki FR Florida High 2:56.01

COLEMAN, Niya SO Florida High NT

LEWIS, Stella SO Leon NT

Section 2 of 2

1 HOLTERY, Lillian SR Niceville 2:19.78

2 ROBERTS, Lexi FR Niceville 2:29.16

3 SOTO, Mary Clayton FR Maclay 2:30.17

4 JOHNSTON, Riley SO Niceville 2:30.67

5 KELLY, Paige SR Niceville 2:32.84
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#15 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 CRAWFORD, Raina JR Chiles 2:47.02

7 SMITH, Kate SR Dothan 2:49.85

8 BISHOP, Olivia FR Maclay 2:51.64

9 HOLMAN, Ella FR Chiles 2:53.95

10 JENNINGS, Janaysia SO Lincoln 3:03.52

11 ANDERSON, Ashley SO Dothan 3:05.04

12 BROWN, Ja'Mia SR Gadsden County 3:10.99

13 CURRIE, Katherine SO Florida High 3:16.46

CAULKINS, Annie SO Lincoln DNS

HENLEY, Aleah JR Lincoln DNS

MCLANE, Lidia SO Leon DNS

ROSIER, Serenity FR Florida High DNS

MORSE, Bethany SR Lincoln DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MASTERSON, Ian JR Niceville 2:04.45 3(1)

2 WRIGHT, Khary SR Lincoln 2:06.02 1(1)

3 REINA, Filippo JR Chiles 2:06.42 1(2)

4 ROTHELL, Carter SO Maclay 2:07.27 1(3)

5 WENDEL, Todd SR Niceville 2:08.06 3(2)

6 ISBELL, Dawson FR Niceville 2:09.28 3(3)

7 WIRSING, Anthony JR Niceville 2:10.87 3(4)

8 HART, Campbell SR Lincoln 2:10.97 1(4)

9 MILES, Gabriel SR Rickards 2:11.38 1(5)

10 ROWE, Jackson FR Chiles 2:13.89 1(6)

11 CANAVAN, Tyler JR Chiles 2:14.44 1(7)

12 WHEATLEY, Calvin SO Chiles 2:16.34 1(8)

13 SPRINGER, Will FR Leon 2:17.45 3(5)

14 CHANDLER, Damion SO Gadsden County 2:17.64 2(1)

15 GIBSON, Brantley SO Rickards 2:18.21 1(9)

16 WYNN, Zachary SR North Florida Christi 2:19.05 3(6)

17 BISHOP, Lawrence JR Maclay 2:20.16 1(10)

18 NICHOLSON, Elijah SO Lincoln 2:21.14 2(2)

19 FAIRCLOTH, Jonathan FR St. John Paul Catholi 2:21.40 1(11)

20 MAYER, Rodderick FR Lincoln 2:22.05 1(12)

21 CHANDLER, Le'Tavion SR Rickards 2:23.63 1(13)

22 MCCARTHY, Callahan 8 Dothan 2:23.73 2(3)

23 COWHEY, Cannon 8 Florida High 2:25.25 2(4)

24 HAWKS, Liam JR Florida High 2:29.07 3(7)

25 MOORE, Justin JR Leon 2:35.73 3(8)

26 MEARS, Eli JR Maclay 2:36.10 2(5)

27 WRIGHT, Olatunde FR Lincoln 2:37.30 3(9)

28 KNIGHT, Ethan FR Lincoln 2:38.54 2(6)

29 WALDON, Charles SO FAMU High School 2:46.49 2(7)

30 DOUGHERTY, Jordan SO Lincoln 2:49.15 2(8)

31 GRUBBS, Tyler SR North Florida Christi 2:50.47 2(9)
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

GREENWOOD, Justin FR Rickards DNS 1

METHVIN, Cam FR North Florida Christi DNS 2

NEAL, Brandon JR Florida High DNS 2

GOODMAN, Rayshawn FR Lincoln DNS 2

BROXTON, Virgus SO Florida High DNS 2

SALTERS, Terrah FR Dothan DNS 2

WASHINGTON, Jordan SO Gadsden County DNS 3

RUFFIN, Kaveon SO Gadsden County DNS 3

MCCROAN, Colton SR Dothan DNS 3

MANNY, Quendarius SO Gadsden County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 WRIGHT, Khary SR Lincoln 2:06.02

2 REINA, Filippo JR Chiles 2:06.42

3 ROTHELL, Carter SO Maclay 2:07.27

4 HART, Campbell SR Lincoln 2:10.97

5 MILES, Gabriel SR Rickards 2:11.38

6 ROWE, Jackson FR Chiles 2:13.89

7 CANAVAN, Tyler JR Chiles 2:14.44

8 WHEATLEY, Calvin SO Chiles 2:16.34

9 GIBSON, Brantley SO Rickards 2:18.21

10 BISHOP, Lawrence JR Maclay 2:20.16

11 FAIRCLOTH, Jonathan FR St. John Paul Catholi 2:21.40

12 MAYER, Rodderick FR Lincoln 2:22.05

13 CHANDLER, Le'Tavion SR Rickards 2:23.63

GREENWOOD, Justin FR Rickards DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 CHANDLER, Damion SO Gadsden County 2:17.64

2 NICHOLSON, Elijah SO Lincoln 2:21.14

3 MCCARTHY, Callahan 8 Dothan 2:23.73

4 COWHEY, Cannon 8 Florida High 2:25.25

5 MEARS, Eli JR Maclay 2:36.10

6 KNIGHT, Ethan FR Lincoln 2:38.54

7 WALDON, Charles SO FAMU High School 2:46.49

8 DOUGHERTY, Jordan SO Lincoln 2:49.15

9 GRUBBS, Tyler SR North Florida Christi 2:50.47

METHVIN, Cam FR North Florida Christi DNS

NEAL, Brandon JR Florida High DNS

GOODMAN, Rayshawn FR Lincoln DNS

BROXTON, Virgus SO Florida High DNS

SALTERS, Terrah FR Dothan DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MASTERSON, Ian JR Niceville 2:04.45

2 WENDEL, Todd SR Niceville 2:08.06
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 ISBELL, Dawson FR Niceville 2:09.28

4 WIRSING, Anthony JR Niceville 2:10.87

5 SPRINGER, Will FR Leon 2:17.45

6 WYNN, Zachary SR North Florida Christi 2:19.05

7 HAWKS, Liam JR Florida High 2:29.07

8 MOORE, Justin JR Leon 2:35.73

9 WRIGHT, Olatunde FR Lincoln 2:37.30

WASHINGTON, Jordan SO Gadsden County DNS

RUFFIN, Kaveon SO Gadsden County DNS

MCCROAN, Colton SR Dothan DNS

MANNY, Quendarius SO Gadsden County DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 FROST, Naveyh SR Godby 25.50  (–1.9) 1(1)

2 HAGGINS, Amelia FR Maclay 26.12  (–1.9) 1(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Naudia SO Lincoln 26.26  (–1.9) 1(3)

4 SAMPSON, Francesca SR Niceville 26.31  (–0.4) 2(1)

5 CALDWELL, Makayla SO Rickards 26.40  (–0.4) 2(2)

6 JORDAN, Alexandria SR Lincoln 27.40  (–0.4) 2(3)

7 COOPER, Kierra JR Lincoln 27.45  (–2.5) 7(1)

8 WALKER, Imani JR Leon 27.56  (–2.5) 7(2)

9 RESHARD, A'Shariyah JR Lincoln 28.26  (–0.4) 2(4)

10 NOBLES, Jaszmin Godby 28.30  (–0.9) 3(1)

11 MOSLEY, Tariah SR Lincoln 28.47  (–0.4) 2(5)

12 OKOLI, Onyinye 8 Florida High 28.55  (–0.9) 3(2)

13 LEON, Skilynn FR Florida High 28.58  (–0.9) 3(3)

14 WILSON, Alana 7 Maclay 28.64  (–0.9) 3(4)

15 NUNN, Micah FR Leon 28.83  (–0.9) 3(5)

16 KENNEDY, Alexandria SO Leon 28.87  (–2.5) 7(3)

17 MITCHNER, Aleeia Godby 29.30  (–1.0) 4(1)

18 EDWARDS, Derriah FR Dothan 29.57  (–1.0) 4(2)

19 KARPINSKI, Riley JR Maclay 29.63  (–0.9) 3(6)

20 JENKINS, Evoni JR Gadsden County 29.80  (–2.1) 5(1)

21 PERKINS, Elaina FR Niceville 29.91  (–1.0) 4(3)

22 JOHNSON, Jazzlin 8 Florida High 29.99 29.986  (–1.0) 4(4)

23 STUDT, Morgan FR Chiles 29.99 29.990  (–1.0) 4(5)

24 RODRIGUE, Emma FR Maclay 30.48  (–2.1) 5(2)

25 POWELL , Gabrielle SO Rickards 30.63  (–1.0) 4(6)

26 COHEN, Destiny SO North Florida Christi 30.79  (–2.1) 5(3)

27 SOSTRE, Izabele SR Chiles 31.15  (–2.1) 5(4)

28 PYE, Miriacle SR Godby 31.21  (–2.1) 5(5)

29 WATKINS, Natalie JR Chiles 31.45  (–2.1) 5(6)

30 ANDERSON, Terri JR Rickards 31.91  (–1.3) 6(1)

31 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 32.34  (–2.5) 7(4)

32 GAUSE, Rayshawnda SR Gadsden County 32.40  (–2.5) 7(5)

33 JACKSON, Jaykeria SR Gadsden County 32.89  (–1.3) 6(2)
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
34 BRINSON, Trinity FR Dothan 33.33  (–1.3) 6(3)

35 FARRIER, Kierra FR Dothan 33.39  (–1.3) 6(4)

36 MCKINNOND, Aaliyah SO Dothan 33.54  (–2.5) 7(6)

37 BALMER, Isabella FR Chiles 35.54  (–1.3) 6(5)

38 JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County 36.62  (–1.3) 6(6)

COLLINS, Nadia SR Leon DNS 1

HARDEN, Miahna SR Lincoln DNS 1

BLOCKER, Nya SO Rickards DNS 1

DEREJE , Jasmine SO Niceville DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7 Wind:  (–1.9)

1 FROST, Naveyh SR Godby 25.50

2 HAGGINS, Amelia FR Maclay 26.12

3 WILLIAMS, Naudia SO Lincoln 26.26

COLLINS, Nadia SR Leon DNS

HARDEN, Miahna SR Lincoln DNS

BLOCKER, Nya SO Rickards DNS

Section 2 of 7 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 SAMPSON, Francesca SR Niceville 26.31

2 CALDWELL, Makayla SO Rickards 26.40

3 JORDAN, Alexandria SR Lincoln 27.40

4 RESHARD, A'Shariyah JR Lincoln 28.26

5 MOSLEY, Tariah SR Lincoln 28.47

DEREJE , Jasmine SO Niceville DNS

Section 3 of 7 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 NOBLES, Jaszmin Godby 28.30

2 OKOLI, Onyinye 8 Florida High 28.55

3 LEON, Skilynn FR Florida High 28.58

4 WILSON, Alana 7 Maclay 28.64

5 NUNN, Micah FR Leon 28.83

6 KARPINSKI, Riley JR Maclay 29.63

Section 4 of 7 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 MITCHNER, Aleeia Godby 29.30

2 EDWARDS, Derriah FR Dothan 29.57

3 PERKINS, Elaina FR Niceville 29.91

4 JOHNSON, Jazzlin 8 Florida High 29.99 29.986

5 STUDT, Morgan FR Chiles 29.99 29.990

6 POWELL , Gabrielle SO Rickards 30.63

Section 5 of 7 Wind:  (–2.1)

1 JENKINS, Evoni JR Gadsden County 29.80

2 RODRIGUE, Emma FR Maclay 30.48

3 COHEN, Destiny SO North Florida Christi 30.79

4 SOSTRE, Izabele SR Chiles 31.15

5 PYE, Miriacle SR Godby 31.21
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 WATKINS, Natalie JR Chiles 31.45

Section 6 of 7 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 ANDERSON, Terri JR Rickards 31.91

2 JACKSON, Jaykeria SR Gadsden County 32.89

3 BRINSON, Trinity FR Dothan 33.33

4 FARRIER, Kierra FR Dothan 33.39

5 BALMER, Isabella FR Chiles 35.54

6 JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County 36.62

Section 7 of 7 Wind:  (–2.5)

1 COOPER, Kierra JR Lincoln 27.45

2 WALKER, Imani JR Leon 27.56

3 KENNEDY, Alexandria SO Leon 28.87

4 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 32.34

5 GAUSE, Rayshawnda SR Gadsden County 32.40

6 MCKINNOND, Aaliyah SO Dothan 33.54

#18 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MCCRAY, Deandrae SR North Florida Christi 22.55  (–1.5) 1(1)

2 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden County 22.94  (–1.5) 7(1)

3 BANKS , Kajuan Godby 22.96 22.952  (–1.5) 1(2)

4 BIGHEM, Isaiah FR Leon 22.96 22.953  (–0.5) 2(1)

5 JAMES, Semaj SR St. John Paul Catholi 23.16  (–0.5) 2(2)

6 VICKERS, Makari SO St. John Paul Catholi 23.20  (–1.5) 1(3)

7 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 23.38 23.371  (–1.0) 8(1)

8 PARKER, Anthony FR Niceville 23.38 23.377  (+0.1) 5(1)

9 ADAMS, Nicholas SR Lincoln 23.39 23.384  (+0.0) 4(1)

10 WILSON, Raylen SO Lincoln 23.39 23.385  (–0.5) 2(3)

11 CLARK, Ian SR Leon 23.43  (+0.0) 4(2)

12 BATES, Jaden JR Rickards 23.64  (–1.5) 1(4)

13 ROBINSON , Isaiah SR Dothan 23.66  (–0.5) 2(4)

14 ORR, Harrison FR Niceville 23.67  (–0.5) 2(5)

15 THOMSON, Derrick SO Lincoln 23.68  (–1.4) 3(1)

16 MASON, Ethan SR Gadsden County 23.75  (–1.5) 7(2)

17 WASHINGTON, Leon FR St. John Paul Catholi 23.78  (–1.4) 3(2)

18 HOLLEY, Peyton JR Niceville 23.79 23.781  (–1.4) 3(3)

19 KNIGHT, Savion SR Chiles 23.79 23.787  (–1.4) 3(4)

20 THOMAS, Johntarious JR Gadsden County 23.86  (–2.5) 9(1)

21 THERON, Jackson SR FAMU High School 23.92  (+0.0) 4(3)

22 RICHARDSON, Sheldon SO Rickards 24.00  (–1.5) 1(5)

23 HEPBURN, De'Rodrick FR Leon 24.33  (+0.1) 5(2)

24 NELLOMS, Jordyn SR Rickards 24.39  (–2.5) 9(2)

25 BARNES, Khayman SR Godby 24.42  (–1.4) 3(5)

26 HARRELL, Douglas SO Maclay 24.47  (+0.0) 4(4)

27 ELLIS, Orian SR Rickards 24.75  (–1.2) 6(1)

28 WHITAKER, Baquare SR North Florida Christi 24.76  (+0.1) 5(3)

29 PHILLIPS, Brayden SR North Florida Christi 24.87  (+0.1) 5(4)
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
30 MOSLEY JR., Travis FR Lincoln 24.94  (+0.1) 5(5)

31 GROSS, Trevor JR Maclay 25.19  (–1.0) 8(2)

32 WALTMAN , Miche SO Niceville 25.39  (–1.4) 3(6)

33 DUNPHY, Colin SO Chiles 25.54  (–1.2) 6(2)

34 TIMOTHY, Dejaunte SR FAMU High School 25.71  (–2.5) 9(3)

35 MAJOR, Keiron JR Leon 25.99  (–1.0) 8(3)

36 FERNANDEZ, Anthony SO Chiles 26.06  (–1.2) 6(3)

37 THREATTS, Jayden 8 Florida High 26.76  (–2.5) 9(4)

38 CARVAJAL, Antonio JR Maclay 28.24  (–1.5) 7(3)

GILESPIE, Chase SR Godby DNS 2

JOHNSON, Galen SR Lincoln DNS 4

DANZY, Micahi FR Florida High DNS 4

LATASIEWICZ, Cade JR Chiles DNS 5

CARROLL, Mason SO Dothan DNS 6

MCDANIELS, Wade SO Dothan DNS 6

HACKETT, Trent SR Florida High DNS 6

GRIFFIN, Tyler SR FAMU High School DNS 7

MCGEE, Darrick FR Florida High DNS 7

GORDON, Jerrell SR Dothan DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 9 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 MCCRAY, Deandrae SR North Florida Christi 22.55

2 BANKS , Kajuan Godby 22.96 22.952

3 VICKERS, Makari SO St. John Paul Catholi 23.20

4 BATES, Jaden JR Rickards 23.64

5 RICHARDSON, Sheldon SO Rickards 24.00

Section 2 of 9 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 BIGHEM, Isaiah FR Leon 22.96 22.953

2 JAMES, Semaj SR St. John Paul Catholi 23.16

3 WILSON, Raylen SO Lincoln 23.39 23.385

4 ROBINSON , Isaiah SR Dothan 23.66

5 ORR, Harrison FR Niceville 23.67

GILESPIE, Chase SR Godby DNS

Section 3 of 9 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 THOMSON, Derrick SO Lincoln 23.68

2 WASHINGTON, Leon FR St. John Paul Catholi 23.78

3 HOLLEY, Peyton JR Niceville 23.79 23.781

4 KNIGHT, Savion SR Chiles 23.79 23.787

5 BARNES, Khayman SR Godby 24.42

6 WALTMAN , Miche SO Niceville 25.39

Section 4 of 9 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ADAMS, Nicholas SR Lincoln 23.39 23.384

2 CLARK, Ian SR Leon 23.43

3 THERON, Jackson SR FAMU High School 23.92
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 HARRELL, Douglas SO Maclay 24.47

JOHNSON, Galen SR Lincoln DNS

DANZY, Micahi FR Florida High DNS

Section 5 of 9 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 PARKER, Anthony FR Niceville 23.38 23.377

2 HEPBURN, De'Rodrick FR Leon 24.33

3 WHITAKER, Baquare SR North Florida Christi 24.76

4 PHILLIPS, Brayden SR North Florida Christi 24.87

5 MOSLEY JR., Travis FR Lincoln 24.94

LATASIEWICZ, Cade JR Chiles DNS

Section 6 of 9 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 ELLIS, Orian SR Rickards 24.75

2 DUNPHY, Colin SO Chiles 25.54

3 FERNANDEZ, Anthony SO Chiles 26.06

CARROLL, Mason SO Dothan DNS

MCDANIELS, Wade SO Dothan DNS

HACKETT, Trent SR Florida High DNS

Section 7 of 9 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden County 22.94

2 MASON, Ethan SR Gadsden County 23.75

3 CARVAJAL, Antonio JR Maclay 28.24

GRIFFIN, Tyler SR FAMU High School DNS

MCGEE, Darrick FR Florida High DNS

Section 8 of 9 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 23.38 23.371

2 GROSS, Trevor JR Maclay 25.19

3 MAJOR, Keiron JR Leon 25.99

GORDON, Jerrell SR Dothan DNS

Section 9 of 9 Wind:  (–2.5)

1 THOMAS, Johntarious JR Gadsden County 23.86

2 NELLOMS, Jordyn SR Rickards 24.39

3 TIMOTHY, Dejaunte SR FAMU High School 25.71

4 THREATTS, Jayden 8 Florida High 26.76

#19 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 TANG, Lillee SO Leon 11:58.23

2 KOEPPEL, Susan FR Maclay 12:05.26

3 LEWIS, Stella SO Leon 12:08.47

4 UNGER, Lillian SR Leon 12:09.62

5 HOLLAND, Trinity SO Niceville 12:37.88

6 KOEPPEL, Lillian 7 Maclay 13:08.66

7 JOHNSTON, Riley SO Niceville 13:08.91

8 COOPER, Lauryn FR Niceville 13:31.27

9 HOBBS, Eleny SO Niceville 13:42.98

10 RAYMOND, Amelia SR Florida High 14:08.99

11 KELLER, Leah FR Florida High 14:23.78
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#19 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
12 BHANDERI, Nishi 7 Maclay 14:26.85

13 THUMM, Payton 8 Maclay 14:26.91

BAKER, Gabriella FR Dothan DNS

#20 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 KIRBO, Ben JR Chiles 9:58.48

2 TOWNSEND, Wyatt SO Chiles 10:06.32

3 REFFITT, Nathan SR Chiles 10:07.47

4 NUNLEY, Parker JR Niceville 10:38.65

5 RUTLEDGE, Leo SR Maclay 10:39.90

6 HODGE, Seamus FR Niceville 10:47.67

7 GESCH, Gehrig SO Niceville 10:48.35

8 FRANKLIN, Owen SO Chiles 10:56.64

9 WINSOR, Will FR Leon 11:02.25

10 JETTON, WIll SO Niceville 11:07.43

11 CARRASQUILLA, Quinn FR Leon 11:12.80

12 GRAY, Lincoln SO Lincoln 11:49.18

13 GRUBBS, Tyler SR North Florida Christi 11:55.50

14 THOMAS, Enijah FR Rickards 12:04.86

15 MILES, Gabriel SR Rickards 12:07.80

16 MCCLENDON, Joshua FR Rickards 12:11.05

17 RECEK, Cadan SO Florida High 12:30.97

18 STANLEY, Hunter FR Florida High 12:31.26

19 MLIU, Yi'en FR Lincoln 12:36.52

20 RUST, Charlie FR Maclay 12:39.80

21 NIXON, Christian FR St. John Paul Catholi 12:42.57

22 DICKEY, Davontae SO Rickards 12:53.80

23 SCHWENKLER, Jack FR Leon 13:06.53

24 DOUGHERTY, Jordan SO Lincoln 13:36.60

25 GARCIA, Diego 8 Florida High 13:43.80

26 METHVIN, Cam FR North Florida Christi 14:00.42

WYNN, Zachary SR North Florida Christi DNS

WRIGHT, Olatunde FR Lincoln DNS

SMITH, Eukovi JR Gadsden County DNS

MCNEAL, Donovan SR Lincoln DNS

KHAN, Revan SO Florida High DNS

YARBROUGH, Jackson JR Maclay DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
1 Niceville (A) 4:13.32

1) DEREJE , Jasmine SO 2) KELLY, Paige SR

3) ROBERTS, Lexi FR 4) HOLTERY, Lillian SR
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#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
2 Lincoln (A) 4:18.75

1) DUTY, Miriam  FR 2) JENNINGS, Janaysia SO

3) WILLIAMS, Naudia SO 4) DIXON, Cecilia FR

3 Maclay (A) 4:26.86

1) BARTON, Isabella 8 2) PAREDES, Daniela SR

3) BETHKE, Rachel SO 4) HAGGINS, Amelia FR

4 Rickards (A) 4:33.57

1) SIMS, Destinee JR 2) ROBERTS, Angel SO

3) NANCE, Taylor  FR 4) BLOCKER, Nya  SO

5 Dothan (A) 4:35.10

1) COTTON, Lael FR 2) HARVEY, Makaylah JR

3) DOSS, Charisma  FR 4) SMITH, Kate SR

6 Gadsden County (A) 4:45.30

1) GAUSE, Rayshawnda SR 2) BROWN, Ja'Mia SR

3) PEOPLES, Me'Yauney FR 4) JENKINS, Evoni JR

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Lincoln (A) 3:22.96 2(1)

1) MORRISON, David JR 2) WILSON, Raylen  SO

3) LARRY, Dominic SR 4) WILSON, Robert JR

2 Rickards (A) 3:23.11 2(2)

1) RICHARDSON, Sheldon SO 2) BROWN, Kolin JR

3) GUICE, Jordan SR 4) DONALDSON, Ivan JR

3 Leon (A) 3:32.33 2(3)

1) CLARK, Ian SR 2) JACKSON, Malek  SO

3) WILLIAMS, Curtis SR 4) MOORE, Justin JR

4 Niceville (A) 3:38.59 2(4)

1) ALLEN, Demontre FR 2) ORR, Harrison FR

3) ISBELL, Dawson FR 4) FAYARD, Maddax FR

5 Gadsden County (A) 3:44.99 2(5)

1) WASHINGTON, Jordan SO 2) ROBERTS, Denvantae SR

3) MASON, Ethan SR 4) JACKSON, Dematres SR

6 Dothan (A) 3:49.62 1(1)

1) LEONARD, Cameron  SO 2) CARROLL, Mason SO

3) WEBB, John SO 4) SALTERS, Terrah FR

7 FAMU High School (A) 3:56.66 1(2)

1) THERON, Jackson SR 2) ROBERTS, Kaden SR

3) GRIFFIN, Tyler SR 4) WILLIAMS, Zaivion JR
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)

Maclay (A) DNS 1

1) ROLLE, Garrett  SR 2) MILFORD, Kennan SR

3) CROSTON, Shane SO 4) RUTLEDGE, Leo SR

Godby (A) DNS 1

1) RACKLEY, Donovan 2) HOLLOWAY, Jamimichael SO

3) ZANDERS, Davion  FR 4) MOORE, Amarie SR

Chiles (A) DNS 1

1) COOPER, Antoine JR 2) SWART, Cade FR

3) LATASIEWICZ, Cade JR 4) REINA, Filippo JR

North Florida Christian (A) DNS 1

1) MCCORVEY, Micah JR 2) MCCRAY, Deandrae SR

3) PERKINS, Ostin FR 4) WHITAKER, Baquare SR

Florida High (A) DNS 2

1) MCGREW, Jessiah 8 2) MILEY, Gabriel 7

3) THREATTS, Jayden 8 4) DORSEY, Nias 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Dothan (A) 3:49.62

1) LEONARD, Cameron  SO 2) CARROLL, Mason SO

3) WEBB, John SO 4) SALTERS, Terrah FR

2 FAMU High School (A) 3:56.66

1) THERON, Jackson SR 2) ROBERTS, Kaden SR

3) GRIFFIN, Tyler SR 4) WILLIAMS, Zaivion JR

Maclay (A) DNS

1) ROLLE, Garrett  SR 2) MILFORD, Kennan SR

3) CROSTON, Shane SO 4) RUTLEDGE, Leo SR

Godby (A) DNS

1) RACKLEY, Donovan 2) HOLLOWAY, Jamimichael SO

3) ZANDERS, Davion  FR 4) MOORE, Amarie SR

Chiles (A) DNS

1) COOPER, Antoine JR 2) SWART, Cade FR

3) LATASIEWICZ, Cade JR 4) REINA, Filippo JR

North Florida Christian (A) DNS

1) MCCORVEY, Micah JR 2) MCCRAY, Deandrae SR

3) PERKINS, Ostin FR 4) WHITAKER, Baquare SR

Section 2 of 2

1 Lincoln (A) 3:22.96

1) MORRISON, David JR 2) WILSON, Raylen  SO

3) LARRY, Dominic SR 4) WILSON, Robert JR

2 Rickards (A) 3:23.11
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) RICHARDSON, Sheldon SO 2) BROWN, Kolin JR

3) GUICE, Jordan SR 4) DONALDSON, Ivan JR

4 Niceville (A) 3:38.59

1) ALLEN, Demontre FR 2) ORR, Harrison FR

3) ISBELL, Dawson FR 4) FAYARD, Maddax FR

5 Gadsden County (A) 3:44.99

1) WASHINGTON, Jordan SO 2) ROBERTS, Denvantae SR

3) MASON, Ethan SR 4) JACKSON, Dematres SR

Florida High (A) DNS

1) MCGREW, Jessiah 8 2) MILEY, Gabriel 7

3) THREATTS, Jayden 8 4) DORSEY, Nias 8

#23 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57

1 PERKINS, Elaina FR Niceville 1.52m 4' 113 /4 P P O O XO O XXO XXX

1 ALSLEBEN, Alexis JR Niceville 1.52m 4' 113 /4 P P P O O XO XXO XXX

3 KITTLE, Mckenzie SO Leon 1.47m 4' 93 /4 O O O O O XO XXX

4 DUTY, Miriam FR Lincoln 1.42m 4' 73 /4 P O O O O XXX

4 ZEDAKER, Elizabeth SR St. John Paul 1.42m 4' 73 /4 P P P O O XXX

6 MOYER, Mia FR Rickards 1.42m 4' 73 /4 O O O XO XO XXX

7 JENNINGS, Janaysia SO Lincoln 1.37m 4' 6" O O O O XXX

8 BETHKE, Rachel SO Maclay 1.37m 4' 6" O O O XO XXX

9 POWELL , Gabrielle SO Rickards 1.32m 4' 4" P XO XO XXX

CRAPPS, Elizabeth JR Maclay NH XXX

NWOKEJI, Kanene JR Maclay DNS

LILLIE, Madeline JR Maclay DNS

#24 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82 1.87 1.92 1.97 2.03 2.08

1 MOSELEY, Kendell SR Niceville 2.08m 6' 93 /4 P P P P P P XO O O XXO

2 MILLS, Jaylen SR Niceville 1.97m 6' 51 /2 P P P P XO P O XXO XXX

3 LAWRENCE, Darien SR Lincoln 1.97m 6' 51 /2 P P P O XO O XO XXO XXX

4 JOHNSON, Damaren SR Rickards 1.92m 6' 31 /2 P P O O O XO XO XXX

5 CROSTON, Shane SO Maclay 1.72m 5' 73 /4 O XO O XXX

5 SPEIGHTS, Jermaris SO Lincoln 1.72m 5' 73 /4 XO O O XXX

7 MILLS-KELLY, Joshua SR Rickards 1.72m 5' 73 /4 P P XO XXX

8 MCCRANIE, Parker SR North Florida 1.72m 5' 73 /4 O XO XXO XXX

9 SMITH, Benjamin JR Rickards 1.67m 5' 53 /4 O XO XXX

9 CULP, Palmer JR North Florida 1.67m 5' 53 /4 O XO XXX

11 THOMSON, Derrick SO Lincoln 1.67m 5' 53 /4 OX OX XXX

11 ROBERTS, Kaden SR FAMU High S 1.67m 5' 53 /4 XO XO XXX

13 GAVIN - JOHNSON, Braxton SR Lincoln 1.67m 5' 53 /4 O XXO XXX

14 DUNN, Kinyahta SR Niceville 1.62m 5' 33 /4 OX XXX

BELLAMY, Lamont JR Godby NH XXX
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#24 Boys High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82 1.87 1.92 1.97 2.03 2.08

YEOMANS, Trevor SR Lincoln NH XXX

WILLIAMS, Zaivion JR FAMU High S NH XXX

GADSON, Kemarion FR Gadsden Cou DNS

JAMES, Semaj SR St. John Paul DNS

MCGRIFF, Khamari SR Rickards DNS

#25 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65

1 CHOUINARD, Lilly JR Niceville 3.50m 11' 53 /4 P P P P P O XXO O O XXX

2 PONTO, Aleena SO Niceville 3.35m 10' 113 /4 P P P P O O XO O XXX

3 KARPINSKI, Riley JR Maclay 3.35m 10' 113 /4 P P P XO O O O XO XXX

4 TOLBERT, Skye SO Niceville 3.35m 10' 113 /4 P P P P P XO XO XXO XXX

5 SOTO, Sarah Caulley JR Maclay 3.20m 10' 6" P P P O O O O XXX

6 HOWELL, Reagan SR Niceville 3.20m 10' 6" P P P P XXO O XXO XXX

7 MEYER, kendall JR Chiles 3.05m 10' 0" P P P XXO O XO XXX

8 THUMM, Payton 8 Maclay 2.60m 8' 61 /4 O O XO XXX

9 CRAWFORD, Rilyn FR Chiles 2.60m 8' 61 /4 O O XXO XXX

10 MOORE, Sidnee JR Lincoln 2.45m 8' 01 /2 XO O XXX

11 SOSTRE, Izabele SR Chiles 2.45m 8' 01 /2 O XO XXX

12 SOTO, Mary Clayton FR Maclay 2.30m 7' 61 /2 O XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.85 2.00 2.15

8 THUMM, Payton 8 Maclay (cont'd) P P O

10 MOORE, Sidnee JR Lincoln (cont'd) P P O

11 SOSTRE, Izabele SR Chiles (cont'd) O O XO

12 SOTO, Mary Clayton FR Maclay (cont'd) P O O

13 COTTON, Eva SR Chiles 2.00m 6' 63 /4 XO O XXX

COOPER, Kierra JR Lincoln NH XXX

#26 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10

1 DE RIDDER, David SR Niceville 3.95m 12' 111 /2 P P P P O P O XXO XO XXX

2 THOMAS, Cole SR Chiles 3.80m 12' 51 /2 P P P P P P P O P

3 PAUGH, Austin SR Niceville 3.35m 10' 113 /4 P P P XXO O XXX

4 ROBERTS, Jeremy SO Community L 3.20m 10' 6" P P P O XXX

5 MARION, James FR Niceville 3.20m 10' 6" P O O XO XXX

6 HERNANDEZ, Keaton SO Niceville 3.05m 10' 0" O O XXO XXX

7 MILFORD, James David SO Maclay 2.90m 9' 61 /4 O O XXX

7 VICKERS, Raymond SO Maclay 2.90m 9' 61 /4 O O XXX

MILFORD, Kennan SR Maclay NH P P P P P P P XXX

MARLER, Julian SR Chiles NH
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#27 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 HARDEN, Miahna SR Lincoln 5.49m 18' 01 /4   (NW) 5.35 5.49 FOUL 5.42 2(1)

2 BLOCKER, Nya SO Rickards 5.31m 17' 51 /4   (NW) 5.31 4.85 4.69 5.27 2(2)

3 GRACE, Yasmin SR Lincoln 5.16m 16' 111 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.15 5.16 5.01 2(3)

4 SAMPSON, Francesca SR Niceville 5.12m 16' 93 /4   (NW) 5.12 FOUL 5.06 4.86 2(4)

5 KENNEDY, Alexandria SO Leon 5.03m 16' 6"   (NW) 4.94 4.86 5.03 FOUL 2(5)

6 CHOUINARD, Lilly JR Niceville 4.99m 16' 41 /2   (NW) 4.91 4.99 4.85 4.94 2(6)

7 WALKER, Imani JR Leon 4.84m 15' 101 /2   (NW) 4.81 4.84 FOUL FOUL 2(7)

8 WILLIAMS, Mikayla SO Niceville 4.75m 15' 7"   (NW) 4.75 4.72 4.71 4.74 2(8)

9 GREEN, Ay'keelah 8 Florida High 4.74m 15' 63 /4   (NW) 4.53 4.74 FOUL 4.54 2(9)

10 WALLER, Sanija SO Lincoln 4.37m 14' 4"   (NW) 4.17 4.22 FOUL 4.37 2(10)

11 DUTY, Miriam FR Lincoln 4.34m 14' 3"   (NW) 4.34 3.90 3.96 4.03 1(1)

12 BETHKE, Rachel SO Maclay 4.30m 14' 11 /4   (NW) 3.98 4.30 4.29 4.06 2(11)

13 HEARNS, Atlantis JR Florida High 3.98m 13' 03 /4   (NW) 3.69 3.98 3.83 3.70 1(2)

14 ACRE, D'Nai JR Lincoln 3.98m 13' 03 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.49 2.66 3.98 1(5)

15 COHEN, Destiny SO North Florida 3.83m 12' 63 /4   (NW) 3.73 3.65 3.83 3.80 1(4)

16 HOWARD, Asia SO Lincoln 3.83m 12' 63 /4   (NW) 3.83 3.74 3.67 FOUL 1(7)

17 CRUMPLER, Peyton SO Maclay 3.83m 12' 63 /4   (NW) 3.23 3.46 3.73 3.83 1(8)

18 FARRIER, Kierra FR Dothan 3.55m 11' 73 /4   (NW) 3.11 3.23 3.55 3.44 1(7)

19 BLACKMON, Jayda FR Dothan 3.52m 11' 63 /4   (NW) 3.29 3.25 3.52 3.45 1(8)

20 JACKSON, McKenzie JR Maclay 3.00m 9' 101 /4   (NW) 3.00 2.87 2.95 2.59 1(9)

GAUSE, Rayshawnda SR Gadsden Cou DNS 1

JACKSON, Jaykeria SR Gadsden Cou DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 DUTY, Miriam FR Lincoln 4.34m 14' 3"   (NW) 4.34 3.90 3.96 4.03

2 HEARNS, Atlantis JR Florida High 3.98m 13' 03 /4   (NW) 3.69 3.98 3.83 3.70

4 COHEN, Destiny SO North Florida 3.83m 12' 63 /4   (NW) 3.73 3.65 3.83 3.80

5 ACRE, D'Nai JR Lincoln 3.98m 13' 03 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.49 2.66 3.98

7 FARRIER, Kierra FR Dothan 3.55m 11' 73 /4   (NW) 3.11 3.23 3.55 3.44

7 HOWARD, Asia SO Lincoln 3.83m 12' 63 /4   (NW) 3.83 3.74 3.67 FOUL

8 CRUMPLER, Peyton SO Maclay 3.83m 12' 63 /4   (NW) 3.23 3.46 3.73 3.83

8 BLACKMON, Jayda FR Dothan 3.52m 11' 63 /4   (NW) 3.29 3.25 3.52 3.45

9 JACKSON, McKenzie JR Maclay 3.00m 9' 101 /4   (NW) 3.00 2.87 2.95 2.59

GAUSE, Rayshawnda SR Gadsden Cou DNS

JACKSON, Jaykeria SR Gadsden Cou DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 HARDEN, Miahna SR Lincoln 5.49m 18' 01 /4   (NW) 5.35 5.49 FOUL 5.42

2 BLOCKER, Nya SO Rickards 5.31m 17' 51 /4   (NW) 5.31 4.85 4.69 5.27

3 GRACE, Yasmin SR Lincoln 5.16m 16' 111 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.15 5.16 5.01

4 SAMPSON, Francesca SR Niceville 5.12m 16' 93 /4   (NW) 5.12 FOUL 5.06 4.86

5 KENNEDY, Alexandria SO Leon 5.03m 16' 6"   (NW) 4.94 4.86 5.03 FOUL

6 CHOUINARD, Lilly JR Niceville 4.99m 16' 41 /2   (NW) 4.91 4.99 4.85 4.94

7 WALKER, Imani JR Leon 4.84m 15' 101 /2   (NW) 4.81 4.84 FOUL FOUL

8 WILLIAMS, Mikayla SO Niceville 4.75m 15' 7"   (NW) 4.75 4.72 4.71 4.74
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#27 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

8 WILLIAMS, Mikayla SO Niceville 4.75m 15' 7"

10 WALLER, Sanija SO Lincoln 4.37m 14' 4"   (NW) 4.17 4.22 FOUL 4.37

11 BETHKE, Rachel SO Maclay 4.30m 14' 11 /4   (NW) 3.98 4.30 4.29 4.06

#28 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 THOMAS, Azareye'h JR Niceville 6.64m 21' 91 /2   (NW) 6.64 6.36 6.54 6.43 3(1)

2 ASH JR, Michael Godby 6.50m 21' 4"   (NW) 6.50 FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(2)

3 RUCKER, Deshawn SR Godby 6.43m 21' 11 /4   (NW) 6.42 6.43 FOUL FOUL 1(1)

4 ROBINSON , Isaiah SR Dothan 6.37m 20' 103 /4   (NW) 6.24 6.37 5.77 5.89 2(1)

5 JOHNSON, Damaren SR Rickards 6.32m 20' 9"   (NW) 6.09 6.32 5.94 6.10 2(2)

6 BIGHEM, Isaiah FR Leon 6.23m 20' 51 /4   (NW) 6.16 6.14 FOUL 6.23 3(3)

7 GALLON, Tyreek JR Leon 6.18m 20' 31 /2   (NW) 6.18 FOUL 5.51 5.65 3(4)

8 VICKERS, Makari SO St. John Paul 6.17m 20' 3"   (NW) 6.04 6.17 6.08 5.95 3(5)

9 POWELL, Tyler JR Niceville 6.16m 20' 21 /2   (NW) 5.50 5.72 6.10 6.16 2(3)

10 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden Cou 6.14m 20' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 6.14 5.79 5.81 1(2)

11 THOMSON, Derrick SO Lincoln 6.07m 19' 11"   (NW) FOUL 6.06 6.07 5.86 3(6)

12 KNIGHT, Savion SR Chiles 5.92m 19' 51 /4   (NW) 5.60 5.44 5.56 5.92 3(7)

13 NELLOMS, Jordyn SR Rickards 5.86m 19' 23 /4   (NW) 5.69 5.86 5.60 5.69 3(8)

14 SMITH, Benjamin JR Rickards 5.79m 19' 0"   (NW) 5.79 FOUL 5.42 5.62 3(9)

15 JAMES, Jordan JR Lincoln 5.79m 19' 0"   (NW) FOUL 5.79 FOUL FOUL 3(11)

16 ROBERTS, Kaden SR FAMU High S 5.78m 18' 113 /4   (NW) 5.66 5.27 5.78 5.71 1(3)

17 SMITH, Kyle SO Dothan 5.77m 18' 111 /4   (NW) 5.77 5.48 4.91 5.39 1(4)

18 PARKER, Anthony FR Niceville 5.72m 18' 91 /4   (NW) 5.72 5.46 FOUL 5.60 3(11)

19 PARKER, Shawn SR Niceville 5.72m 18' 91 /4   (NW) 5.72 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4)

20 ADAMS, Nicholas SR Lincoln 5.69m 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL 5.69 5.49 5.50 2(5)

21 GRIFFIN, Tyler SR FAMU High S 5.65m 18' 61 /2   (NW) 5.22 5.45 4.46 5.65 1(5)

22 TIMOTHY, Dejaunte SR FAMU High S 5.62m 18' 51 /4   (NW) 5.45 5.12 5.41 5.62 1(6)

23 ROLLE, Garrett SR Maclay 5.51m 18' 1"   (NW) 5.51 4.98 FOUL FOUL 3(12)

24 LIFHERD, Tyon SR Rickards 5.49m 18' 01 /4   (NW) 5.30 5.49 5.30 5.26 2(6)

25 GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High 5.40m 17' 83 /4   (NW) 5.40 5.40 5.22 FOUL 2(7)

26 HOGAN, David SO Lincoln 5.33m 17' 6"   (NW) 5.33 4.96 4.44 5.00 2(8)

27 JOHNSON, Byron SR Dothan 5.19m 17' 01 /2   (NW) 5.09 5.19 4.63 5.15 1(7)

28 THREATTS, Jayden 8 Florida High 5.05m 16' 7"   (NW) 5.05 4.29 FOUL FOUL 2(9)

29 CHATMAN, Gregory SR Leon 4.99m 16' 41 /2   (NW) 4.99 FOUL 4.67 4.50 2(10)

30 RAMBO, Titus SO Dothan 4.92m 16' 13 /4   (NW) 4.56 4.00 4.92 4.59 1(8)

31 WISHNIA, William FR Maclay 4.54m 14' 103 /4   (NW) 4.51 4.54 4.44 FOUL 1(9)

JACKSON, Malek SO Leon NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

BELLAMY, Lamont JR Godby NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden Cou DNS 1

DIAL, Daniel SR St. John Paul DNS 1

GADSON, Kemarion FR Gadsden Cou DNS 1

MCGREW, Jessiah 8 Florida High DNS 2

DORSEY, Nias 8 Florida High DNS 2

MURPHY, Noah FR Gadsden Cou DNS 1
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#28 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 RUCKER, Deshawn SR Godby 6.43m 21' 11 /4   (NW) 6.42 6.43 FOUL FOUL

2 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden Cou 6.14m 20' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 6.14 5.79 5.81

3 ROBERTS, Kaden SR FAMU High S 5.78m 18' 113 /4   (NW) 5.66 5.27 5.78 5.71

4 SMITH, Kyle SO Dothan 5.77m 18' 111 /4   (NW) 5.77 5.48 4.91 5.39

5 GRIFFIN, Tyler SR FAMU High S 5.65m 18' 61 /2   (NW) 5.22 5.45 4.46 5.65

6 TIMOTHY, Dejaunte SR FAMU High S 5.62m 18' 51 /4   (NW) 5.45 5.12 5.41 5.62

7 JOHNSON, Byron SR Dothan 5.19m 17' 01 /2   (NW) 5.09 5.19 4.63 5.15

8 RAMBO, Titus SO Dothan 4.92m 16' 13 /4   (NW) 4.56 4.00 4.92 4.59

9 WISHNIA, William FR Maclay 4.54m 14' 103 /4   (NW) 4.51 4.54 4.44 FOUL

BELLAMY, Lamont JR Godby NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden Cou DNS

DIAL, Daniel SR St. John Paul DNS

GADSON, Kemarion FR Gadsden Cou DNS

MURPHY, Noah FR Gadsden Cou DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 ROBINSON , Isaiah SR Dothan 6.37m 20' 103 /4   (NW) 6.24 6.37 5.77 5.89

2 JOHNSON, Damaren SR Rickards 6.32m 20' 9"   (NW) 6.09 6.32 5.94 6.10

3 POWELL, Tyler JR Niceville 6.16m 20' 21 /2   (NW) 5.50 5.72 6.10 6.16

4 PARKER, Shawn SR Niceville 5.72m 18' 91 /4   (NW) 5.72 FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 ADAMS, Nicholas SR Lincoln 5.69m 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL 5.69 5.49 5.50

6 LIFHERD, Tyon SR Rickards 5.49m 18' 01 /4   (NW) 5.30 5.49 5.30 5.26

7 GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High 5.40m 17' 83 /4   (NW) 5.40 5.40 5.22 FOUL

8 HOGAN, David SO Lincoln 5.33m 17' 6"   (NW) 5.33 4.96 4.44 5.00

9 THREATTS, Jayden 8 Florida High 5.05m 16' 7"   (NW) 5.05 4.29 FOUL FOUL

10 CHATMAN, Gregory SR Leon 4.99m 16' 41 /2   (NW) 4.99 FOUL 4.67 4.50

MCGREW, Jessiah 8 Florida High DNS

DORSEY, Nias 8 Florida High DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 THOMAS, Azareye'h JR Niceville 6.64m 21' 91 /2   (NW) 6.64 6.36 6.54 6.43

2 ASH JR, Michael Godby 6.50m 21' 4"   (NW) 6.50 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 BIGHEM, Isaiah FR Leon 6.23m 20' 51 /4   (NW) 6.16 6.14 FOUL 6.23

4 GALLON, Tyreek JR Leon 6.18m 20' 31 /2   (NW) 6.18 FOUL 5.51 5.65

5 VICKERS, Makari SO St. John Paul 6.17m 20' 3"   (NW) 6.04 6.17 6.08 5.95

6 THOMSON, Derrick SO Lincoln 6.07m 19' 11"   (NW) FOUL 6.06 6.07 5.86

7 KNIGHT, Savion SR Chiles 5.92m 19' 51 /4   (NW) 5.60 5.44 5.56 5.92

8 NELLOMS, Jordyn SR Rickards 5.86m 19' 23 /4   (NW) 5.69 5.86 5.60 5.69

9 SMITH, Benjamin JR Rickards 5.79m 19' 0"   (NW) 5.79 FOUL 5.42 5.62

11 JAMES, Jordan JR Lincoln 5.79m 19' 0"   (NW) FOUL 5.79 FOUL FOUL

11 PARKER, Anthony FR Niceville 5.72m 18' 91 /4   (NW) 5.72 5.46 FOUL 5.60

12 ROLLE, Garrett SR Maclay 5.51m 18' 1"   (NW) 5.51 4.98 FOUL FOUL

JACKSON, Malek SO Leon NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#29 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GRACE, Yasmin SR Lincoln 11.92m 39' 11 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 11.64 11.92

2 KENNEDY, Alexandria SO Leon 11.16m 36' 71 /2   (NW) 11.16 10.60 11.16 10.78

3 WILLIAMS, Mikayla SO Niceville 10.06m 33' 01 /4   (NW) 9.94 9.89 9.92 10.06

4 NANCE, Taylor FR Rickards 9.38m 30' 91 /4   (NW) 9.26 8.80 8.65 9.38

5 WALLER, Sanija SO Lincoln 8.82m 28' 111 /4   (NW) 8.77 8.49 8.82 8.31

6 CRAPPS, Elizabeth JR Maclay 8.78m 28' 93 /4   (NW) 8.52 8.40 8.78 8.73

7 BLACKMON, Jayda FR Dothan 8.42m 27' 71 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 7.76 8.42

ANDERSON, Terri JR Rickards NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

SAMPSON, Francesca SR Niceville NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

CRUMPLER, Peyton SO Maclay DNS

WALKER, Imani JR Leon DNS

#30 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 ROLLE, Garrett SR Maclay 12.67m 41' 7"   (NW) 12.67 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(1)

2 COOK, Jhe'Ari SR Niceville 12.51m 41' 01 /2   (NW) 12.51 12.02 12.10 12.37 2(2)

3 JAMES, Jordan JR Lincoln 12.37m 40' 7"   (NW) 12.37 FOUL 11.54 FOUL 2(3)

4 CHANDLER, Le'Tavion SR Rickards 11.84m 38' 101 /4   (NW) 11.84 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4)

5 MCCLELLAN, Dylan JR Lincoln 11.59m 38' 01 /4   (NW) 11.59 11.47 11.31 FOUL 2(5)

6 JACKSON, Malek SO Leon 11.53m 37' 10"   (NW) 11.53 11.18 10.92 FOUL 2(6)

7 NANCE, Gabe JR Rickards 11.24m 36' 101 /2   (NW) 11.24 10.83 10.81 FOUL 2(7)

8 CHATMAN, Gregory SR Leon 10.97m 36' 0"   (NW) 10.77 10.97 10.19 10.27 2(8)

9 CULP, Palmer JR North Florida 10.84m 35' 63 /4   (NW) 10.51 10.84 10.37 9.91 1(1)

10 YEOMANS, Trevor SR Lincoln 10.78m 35' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.78 1(2)

11 MENCHION, Alexander FR Rickards 10.64m 34' 11"   (NW) 10.64 10.05 10.17 9.94 1(3)

12 JOHNSON, Byron SR Dothan 10.59m 34' 9"   (NW) 10.32 10.57 10.59 10.52 1(4)

13 PAUGH, Austin SR Niceville 10.38m 34' 03 /4   (NW) FOUL 10.38 FOUL FOUL 2(9)

14 LIFHERD, Tyon SR Rickards 9.79m 32' 11 /2   (NW) 9.79 9.34 9.33 8.93 1(5)

15 ERVIN, Will SR North Florida 8.98m 29' 51 /2   (NW) 8.53 8.98 FOUL FOUL 1(6)

BIGHEM, Elijah FR Leon NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

 BROXTON, Josiah 8 Florida High DNS 1

WISHNIA, William FR Maclay DNS 1

GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CULP, Palmer JR North Florida 10.84m 35' 63 /4   (NW) 10.51 10.84 10.37 9.91

2 YEOMANS, Trevor SR Lincoln 10.78m 35' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.78

3 MENCHION, Alexander FR Rickards 10.64m 34' 11"   (NW) 10.64 10.05 10.17 9.94

4 JOHNSON, Byron SR Dothan 10.59m 34' 9"   (NW) 10.32 10.57 10.59 10.52

5 LIFHERD, Tyon SR Rickards 9.79m 32' 11 /2   (NW) 9.79 9.34 9.33 8.93

6 ERVIN, Will SR North Florida 8.98m 29' 51 /2   (NW) 8.53 8.98 FOUL FOUL

WISHNIA, William FR Maclay DNS

 BROXTON, Josiah 8 Florida High DNS
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#30 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

BIGHEM, Elijah FR Leon NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROLLE, Garrett SR Maclay 12.67m 41' 7"   (NW) 12.67 FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 COOK, Jhe'Ari SR Niceville 12.51m 41' 01 /2   (NW) 12.51 12.02 12.10 12.37

3 JAMES, Jordan JR Lincoln 12.37m 40' 7"   (NW) 12.37 FOUL 11.54 FOUL

4 CHANDLER, Le'Tavion SR Rickards 11.84m 38' 101 /4   (NW) 11.84 FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 MCCLELLAN, Dylan JR Lincoln 11.59m 38' 01 /4   (NW) 11.59 11.47 11.31 FOUL

6 JACKSON, Malek SO Leon 11.53m 37' 10"   (NW) 11.53 11.18 10.92 FOUL

7 NANCE, Gabe JR Rickards 11.24m 36' 101 /2   (NW) 11.24 10.83 10.81 FOUL

8 CHATMAN, Gregory SR Leon 10.97m 36' 0"   (NW) 10.77 10.97 10.19 10.27

9 PAUGH, Austin SR Niceville 10.38m 34' 03 /4   (NW) FOUL 10.38 FOUL FOUL

#31 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 HAGUE, Megan JR Niceville 13.36m 43' 10" 12.86 12.14 13.36 13.31 1(1)

2 LYONS, McKenzi JR Rickards 11.46m 37' 71 /4 10.36 11.41 10.88 11.46 3(1)

3 WEST, Onelia JR Niceville 11.30m 37' 1" 11.04 10.67 11.29 11.30 1(2)

4 FULLER, Ka'Nyah SO Leon 11.12m 36' 53 /4 10.31 10.36 9.96 11.12 3(2)

5 HOLMES, Eva SR North Florida 11.05m 36' 3" FOUL 10.62 11.05 FOUL 3(3)

6 CARTER, Bailey SO Niceville 10.39m 34' 11 /4 10.28 10.39 10.04 10.16 1(3)

7 HENRY, Megan JR Lincoln 10.23m 33' 63 /4 10.09 10.13 10.23 9.58 3(4)

8 WILLIAMS, Hadley JR Dothan 9.96m 32' 81 /4 9.96 9.40 9.14 9.25 1(4)

9 DENT, Aniya JR Dothan 9.68m 31' 91 /4 9.57 9.32 9.68 9.43 1(5)

10 ROBINSON, Raylin FR Dothan 9.44m 30' 113 /4 8.75 9.44 7.37 8.63 1(6)

11 ADDERSON, Asya JR Florida High 9.41m 30' 101 /2 8.80 8.48 9.41 9.12 3(5)

12 CASTANO, Alexis JR Florida High 9.41m 30' 101 /2 FOUL 9.41 FOUL FOUL 1(7)

13 HAYES, Dominique JR Rickards 9.39m 30' 93 /4 9.10 8.29 9.39 9.15 3(6)

14 SIMMONS, Sanaa JR Florida High 9.17m 30' 1" FOUL 9.17 8.95 8.52 3(7)

15 TREADWAY, Trinity SO Niceville 8.70m 28' 61 /2 8.70 8.23 8.27 8.70 3(8)

16 MONTGOMERY, Ikemba SR Leon 8.47m 27' 91 /2 8.15 8.47 7.58 8.21 2(1)

17 WILLIAMS, Aisha FR Florida High 8.46m 27' 91 /4 8.20 8.15 8.46 FOUL 2(2)

18 TOUSSAINT, Aolani SR Leon 8.43m 27' 8" 8.43 7.80 8.10 8.01 2(3)

19 SUTTON, Jayde JR Godby 8.14m 26' 81 /2 7.84 7.66 8.10 8.14 2(4)

20 CRUMP, Symone SR Godby 7.84m 25' 83 /4 7.84 7.46 7.40 6.81 2(5)

21 SPRADLEY, Courtney SO Leon 7.50m 24' 71 /4 6.97 7.50 6.80 FOUL 2(6)

22 YOUNG, Jakayla SO Lincoln 7.14m 23' 51 /4 7.14 6.17 7.07 6.85 1(8)

23 WHITE, Ansley JR St. John Paul 6.66m 21' 101 /4 6.35 6.52 6.20 6.66 2(7)

24 STANLEY, Ja'Myla SO Gadsden Cou 6.43m 21' 11 /4 6.35 5.94 6.27 6.43 2(8)

25 WATKINS, Natalie JR Chiles 5.60m 18' 41 /2 5.06 5.28 5.32 5.60 1(9)

26 SMITH, Shonda Godby 5.07m 16' 73 /4 4.78 4.82 FOUL 5.07 2(9)

WALKER, Bre'Yanna SR Godby DNS 1

STREETY, Daniella SR Maclay DNS 2

MOSS, Maggie JR Lincoln DNS 3

SMITH, Daija JR Rickards DNS 3
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#31 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 HAGUE, Megan JR Niceville 13.36m 43' 10" 12.86 12.14 13.36 13.31

2 WEST, Onelia JR Niceville 11.30m 37' 1" 11.04 10.67 11.29 11.30

3 CARTER, Bailey SO Niceville 10.39m 34' 11 /4 10.28 10.39 10.04 10.16

4 WILLIAMS, Hadley JR Dothan 9.96m 32' 81 /4 9.96 9.40 9.14 9.25

5 DENT, Aniya JR Dothan 9.68m 31' 91 /4 9.57 9.32 9.68 9.43

6 ROBINSON, Raylin FR Dothan 9.44m 30' 113 /4 8.75 9.44 7.37 8.63

7 CASTANO, Alexis JR Florida High 9.41m 30' 101 /2 FOUL 9.41 FOUL FOUL

8 YOUNG, Jakayla SO Lincoln 7.14m 23' 51 /4 7.14 6.17 7.07 6.85

9 WATKINS, Natalie JR Chiles 5.60m 18' 41 /2 5.06 5.28 5.32 5.60

WALKER, Bre'Yanna SR Godby DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 MONTGOMERY, Ikemba SR Leon 8.47m 27' 91 /2 8.15 8.47 7.58 8.21

2 WILLIAMS, Aisha FR Florida High 8.46m 27' 91 /4 8.20 8.15 8.46 FOUL

3 TOUSSAINT, Aolani SR Leon 8.43m 27' 8" 8.43 7.80 8.10 8.01

4 SUTTON, Jayde JR Godby 8.14m 26' 81 /2 7.84 7.66 8.10 8.14

5 CRUMP, Symone SR Godby 7.84m 25' 83 /4 7.84 7.46 7.40 6.81

6 SPRADLEY, Courtney SO Leon 7.50m 24' 71 /4 6.97 7.50 6.80 FOUL

7 WHITE, Ansley JR St. John Paul 6.66m 21' 101 /4 6.35 6.52 6.20 6.66

8 STANLEY, Ja'Myla SO Gadsden Cou 6.43m 21' 11 /4 6.35 5.94 6.27 6.43

9 SMITH, Shonda Godby 5.07m 16' 73 /4 4.78 4.82 FOUL 5.07

STREETY, Daniella SR Maclay DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 LYONS, McKenzi JR Rickards 11.46m 37' 71 /4 10.36 11.41 10.88 11.46

2 FULLER, Ka'Nyah SO Leon 11.12m 36' 53 /4 10.31 10.36 9.96 11.12

3 HOLMES, Eva SR North Florida 11.05m 36' 3" FOUL 10.62 11.05 FOUL

4 HENRY, Megan JR Lincoln 10.23m 33' 63 /4 10.09 10.13 10.23 9.58

5 ADDERSON, Asya JR Florida High 9.41m 30' 101 /2 8.80 8.48 9.41 9.12

6 HAYES, Dominique JR Rickards 9.39m 30' 93 /4 9.10 8.29 9.39 9.15

7 SIMMONS, Sanaa JR Florida High 9.17m 30' 1" FOUL 9.17 8.95 8.52

8 TREADWAY, Trinity SO Niceville 8.70m 28' 61 /2 8.70 8.23 8.27 8.70

MOSS, Maggie JR Lincoln DNS

SMITH, Daija JR Rickards DNS

#32 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 MIAZGA, Ben SR Niceville 18.00m 59' 03 /4 16.78 17.00 17.66 18.00 1(1)

2 RATLEY, Mitchell JR Niceville 16.20m 53' 13 /4 FOUL 14.24 16.07 16.20 1(2)

3 HARMAN, Noah JR Niceville 15.78m 51' 91 /4 14.32 14.48 15.78 15.33 1(3)

4 DUDLEY, La'Darion SO Rickards 15.60m 51' 21 /4 15.23 15.27 15.60 14.69 3(1)

5 TOWELS, Demarcus JR Rickards 14.70m 48' 23 /4 14.57 14.04 FOUL 14.70 3(2)

6 LOGGINS, Preston JR Rickards 14.33m 47' 01 /4 13.90 14.33 14.00 FOUL 3(3)

7 LOFTIS, Luke SR Niceville 13.96m 45' 93 /4 13.96 13.31 13.96 13.80 1(4)

8 COTTON, Christopher SO Florida High 13.54m 44' 51 /4 13.54 FOUL 13.25 FOUL 1(5)

9 WARD, Myron JR Rickards 12.95m 42' 6" 12.95 12.73 FOUL 12.30 3(4)
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
10 COOPER, Sam SR North Florida 12.90m 42' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.90 3(5)

11 KAMAKEA, Chauncey Godby 12.71m 41' 81 /2 11.60 12.71 12.11 12.55 3(6)

12 SEABROOKS, Joshua SR Leon 12.65m 41' 6" FOUL 12.60 12.65 12.22 3(7)

13 MCLAURIN, Christian SR Florida High 12.52m 41' 1" 12.37 12.28 12.52 12.35 2(1)

14 COLSTON, Kenneth JR Florida High 12.32m 40' 5" 12.20 12.32 11.66 11.11 2(2)

15 DUDLEY, Terrell JR Lincoln 12.14m 39' 10" 12.14 FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(8)

16 SAMUEL, Quan SO Godby 11.90m 39' 01 /2 11.80 11.78 11.90 11.80 2(3)

17 PRICE, Jacob SR North Florida 11.81m 38' 9" 11.20 11.81 11.50 11.35 2(4)

18 KIRKLAND, Jeremiah JR Lincoln 11.77m 38' 71 /2 11.43 11.77 11.36 10.32 3(9)

19 WASHINGTON, Kendrick JR Leon 11.71m 38' 5" 11.20 10.74 10.30 11.71 2(5)

20 HOVSAPIAN, Ethan JR Maclay 11.34m 37' 21 /2 10.46 10.40 FOUL 11.34 2(6)

21 DANIELS, Michael JR Lincoln 11.30m 37' 1" 10.50 11.30 10.48 10.28 3(10)

22 BROWN, Devone JR Lincoln 11.20m 36' 9" FOUL FOUL 11.20 FOUL 3(11)

23 BAKER, Wyatt SR Dothan 10.87m 35' 8" 10.85 10.87 10.53 10.56 1(6)

24 PICKLES, Luke FR Chiles 10.78m 35' 41 /2 10.54 FOUL 10.40 10.78 1(7)

25 STANLEY, Jamel JR Gadsden Cou 10.76m 35' 33 /4 10.76 10.00 10.01 9.95 1(8)

26 MORRISON, Tanner SR Florida High 10.55m 34' 71 /2 9.76 10.19 10.55 10.49 2(7)

27 LAWSON, Javien SO North Florida 10.55m 34' 71 /2 10.17 10.18 10.14 10.55 2(9)

28 GLENN, Stevie SR Lincoln 9.67m 31' 83 /4 FOUL 9.67 9.40 FOUL 2(9)

29 BROOKS, Aaron Godby 8.83m 28' 113 /4 8.83 8.47 8.41 8.44 2(10)

30 ERVIN, Will SR North Florida 7.90m 25' 11" 7.79 7.90 7.82 6.28 1(9)

31 QUENEL, Diego FR Dothan 7.53m 24' 81 /2 7.16 7.53 FOUL 6.72 1(10)

HARLEY, Daveion SO Gadsden Cou NM 1

BIRKEN, Jakob JR Maclay DNS 2

YOUNG, Xavier Godby DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 MIAZGA, Ben SR Niceville 18.00m 59' 03 /4 16.78 17.00 17.66 18.00

2 RATLEY, Mitchell JR Niceville 16.20m 53' 13 /4 FOUL 14.24 16.07 16.20

3 HARMAN, Noah JR Niceville 15.78m 51' 91 /4 14.32 14.48 15.78 15.33

4 LOFTIS, Luke SR Niceville 13.96m 45' 93 /4 13.96 13.31 13.96 13.80

5 COTTON, Christopher SO Florida High 13.54m 44' 51 /4 13.54 FOUL 13.25 FOUL

6 BAKER, Wyatt SR Dothan 10.87m 35' 8" 10.85 10.87 10.53 10.56

7 PICKLES, Luke FR Chiles 10.78m 35' 41 /2 10.54 FOUL 10.40 10.78

8 STANLEY, Jamel JR Gadsden Cou 10.76m 35' 33 /4 10.76 10.00 10.01 9.95

9 ERVIN, Will SR North Florida 7.90m 25' 11" 7.79 7.90 7.82 6.28

10 QUENEL, Diego FR Dothan 7.53m 24' 81 /2 7.16 7.53 FOUL 6.72

HARLEY, Daveion SO Gadsden Cou NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 MCLAURIN, Christian SR Florida High 12.52m 41' 1" 12.37 12.28 12.52 12.35

2 COLSTON, Kenneth JR Florida High 12.32m 40' 5" 12.20 12.32 11.66 11.11

3 SAMUEL, Quan SO Godby 11.90m 39' 01 /2 11.80 11.78 11.90 11.80

4 PRICE, Jacob SR North Florida 11.81m 38' 9" 11.20 11.81 11.50 11.35

5 WASHINGTON, Kendrick JR Leon 11.71m 38' 5" 11.20 10.74 10.30 11.71
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 HOVSAPIAN, Ethan JR Maclay 11.34m 37' 21 /2 10.46 10.40 FOUL 11.34

7 MORRISON, Tanner SR Florida High 10.55m 34' 71 /2 9.76 10.19 10.55 10.49

9 LAWSON, Javien SO North Florida 10.55m 34' 71 /2 10.17 10.18 10.14 10.55

9 GLENN, Stevie SR Lincoln 9.67m 31' 83 /4 FOUL 9.67 9.40 FOUL

10 BROOKS, Aaron Godby 8.83m 28' 113 /4 8.83 8.47 8.41 8.44

BIRKEN, Jakob JR Maclay DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 DUDLEY, La'Darion SO Rickards 15.60m 51' 21 /4 15.23 15.27 15.60 14.69

2 TOWELS, Demarcus JR Rickards 14.70m 48' 23 /4 14.57 14.04 FOUL 14.70

3 LOGGINS, Preston JR Rickards 14.33m 47' 01 /4 13.90 14.33 14.00 FOUL

4 WARD, Myron JR Rickards 12.95m 42' 6" 12.95 12.73 FOUL 12.30

5 COOPER, Sam SR North Florida 12.90m 42' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.90

6 KAMAKEA, Chauncey Godby 12.71m 41' 81 /2 11.60 12.71 12.11 12.55

7 SEABROOKS, Joshua SR Leon 12.65m 41' 6" FOUL 12.60 12.65 12.22

8 DUDLEY, Terrell JR Lincoln 12.14m 39' 10" 12.14 FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 KIRKLAND, Jeremiah JR Lincoln 11.77m 38' 71 /2 11.43 11.77 11.36 10.32

10 DANIELS, Michael JR Lincoln 11.30m 37' 1" 10.50 11.30 10.48 10.28

11 BROWN, Devone JR Lincoln 11.20m 36' 9" FOUL FOUL 11.20 FOUL

YOUNG, Xavier Godby DNS

#33 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 HAGUE, Megan JR Niceville 45.76m 150' 1" 45.76 42.52 40.96 40.33 1(1)

2 HOLMES, Eva SR North Florida 30.24m 99' 2" 27.53 28.20 29.69 30.24 2(1)

3 DENT, Aniya JR Dothan 29.36m 96' 4" FOUL FOUL 21.44 29.36 1(2)

4 HAYES, Dominique JR Rickards 29.09m 95' 5" FOUL 29.09 21.60 22.83 2(2)

5 WOLFENDEN, Hailey JR Niceville 28.29m 92' 10" 28.29 25.31 24.05 25.86 1(3)

6 FULLER, Ka'Nyah SO Leon 27.86m 91' 5" 23.31 27.86 22.39 22.70 2(3)

7 HENRY, Megan JR Lincoln 27.19m 89' 2" FOUL FOUL 26.09 27.19 2(4)

8 ELY, Makenzee JR Niceville 26.83m 88' 0" FOUL 25.85 26.83 FOUL 1(4)

9 LYONS, McKenzi JR Rickards 26.10m 85' 7" FOUL 26.10 FOUL FOUL 2(5)

10 TREADWAY, Trinity SO Niceville 26.06m 85' 6" 25.43 24.42 26.06 23.43 2(6)

11 SIMMONS, Sanaa JR Florida High 23.17m 76' 0" 23.17 20.17 21.60 17.10 2(7)

12 WILLIAMS, Hadley JR Dothan 22.70m 74' 6" FOUL 22.70 21.64 FOUL 1(5)

13 CRUMP, Symone SR Godby 19.75m 64' 9" FOUL FOUL 17.09 19.75 2(8)

14 SPRADLEY, Courtney SO Leon 19.40m 63' 8" FOUL 19.40 FOUL 13.00 2(9)

15 TOUSSAINT, Aolani SR Leon 19.10m 62' 8" FOUL 15.87 19.10 FOUL 1(6)

16 ROBINSON, Raylin FR Dothan 18.09m 59' 4" FOUL FOUL 18.09 16.04 1(7)

17 WHITE, Ansley JR St. John Paul 15.38m 50' 5" FOUL 14.41 15.38 12.95 2(10)

18 MONTGOMERY, Ikemba SR Leon 13.01m 42' 8" FOUL FOUL 13.01 FOUL 2(11)

19 SMITH, Shonda Godby 11.23m 36' 10" 8.24 8.81 11.23 8.95 1(8)

STOUT, Abigail Maclay NM 1

WALKER, Bre'Yanna SR Godby NM 1

STANLEY, Ja'Myla SO Gadsden Cou NM 1

YOUNG, Jakayla SO Lincoln NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

MOSS, Maggie JR Lincoln NM 1
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#33 Girls Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
STREETY, Daniella SR Maclay NM 2

SMITH, Daija JR Rickards NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HAGUE, Megan JR Niceville 45.76m 150' 1" 45.76 42.52 40.96 40.33

2 DENT, Aniya JR Dothan 29.36m 96' 4" FOUL FOUL 21.44 29.36

3 WOLFENDEN, Hailey JR Niceville 28.29m 92' 10" 28.29 25.31 24.05 25.86

4 ELY, Makenzee JR Niceville 26.83m 88' 0" FOUL 25.85 26.83 FOUL

5 WILLIAMS, Hadley JR Dothan 22.70m 74' 6" FOUL 22.70 21.64 FOUL

6 TOUSSAINT, Aolani SR Leon 19.10m 62' 8" FOUL 15.87 19.10 FOUL

7 ROBINSON, Raylin FR Dothan 18.09m 59' 4" FOUL FOUL 18.09 16.04

8 SMITH, Shonda Godby 11.23m 36' 10" 8.24 8.81 11.23 8.95

STOUT, Abigail Maclay NM

WALKER, Bre'Yanna SR Godby NM

STANLEY, Ja'Myla SO Gadsden Cou NM

YOUNG, Jakayla SO Lincoln NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

MOSS, Maggie JR Lincoln NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 HOLMES, Eva SR North Florida 30.24m 99' 2" 27.53 28.20 29.69 30.24

2 HAYES, Dominique JR Rickards 29.09m 95' 5" FOUL 29.09 21.60 22.83

3 FULLER, Ka'Nyah SO Leon 27.86m 91' 5" 23.31 27.86 22.39 22.70

4 HENRY, Megan JR Lincoln 27.19m 89' 2" FOUL FOUL 26.09 27.19

5 LYONS, McKenzi JR Rickards 26.10m 85' 7" FOUL 26.10 FOUL FOUL

6 TREADWAY, Trinity SO Niceville 26.06m 85' 6" 25.43 24.42 26.06 23.43

7 SIMMONS, Sanaa JR Florida High 23.17m 76' 0" 23.17 20.17 21.60 17.10

8 CRUMP, Symone SR Godby 19.75m 64' 9" FOUL FOUL 17.09 19.75

9 SPRADLEY, Courtney SO Leon 19.40m 63' 8" FOUL 19.40 FOUL 13.00

10 WHITE, Ansley JR St. John Paul 15.38m 50' 5" FOUL 14.41 15.38 12.95

11 MONTGOMERY, Ikemba SR Leon 13.01m 42' 8" FOUL FOUL 13.01 FOUL

STREETY, Daniella SR Maclay NM

SMITH, Daija JR Rickards NM

#34 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 GRISOTTO, Massimo JR Niceville 47.16m 154' 9" 46.40 44.45 35.75 47.16 1(1)

2 RATLEY, Mitchell JR Niceville 44.75m 146' 10" 44.75 40.90 40.67 43.46 1(2)

3 DRISCOLL, Ryan JR Niceville 42.31m 138' 10" 41.62 FOUL 37.69 42.31 1(3)

4 HARMAN, Noah JR Niceville 42.05m 137' 11" 38.52 42.05 41.43 35.99 1(4)

5 TOWELS, Demarcus JR Rickards 40.03m 131' 4" 38.03 40.03 37.04 36.62 3(1)

6 SIMON, CJ SR North Florida 39.52m 129' 8" 35.65 33.39 39.52 37.42 3(2)

7 LOGGINS, Preston JR Rickards 38.45m 126' 2" 38.45 FOUL FOUL 38.20 3(3)

8 DUDLEY, Terrell JR Lincoln 37.10m 121' 9" 35.52 FOUL 37.10 34.85 3(4)

9 COOPER, Sam SR North Florida 34.89m 114' 6" FOUL 33.92 29.39 34.89 3(5)

10 STRONG, Kamari FR Rickards 34.58m 113' 5" 32.71 32.81 34.58 33.98 3(6)
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
11 KIRKLAND, Jeremiah JR Lincoln 32.63m 107' 1" 28.74 FOUL 26.40 32.63 2(1)

12 BAKER, Wyatt SR Dothan 32.20m 105' 8" FOUL 32.20 28.04 FOUL 2(2)

13 SEABROOKS, Joshua SR Leon 31.79m 104' 3" 26.18 30.42 29.19 31.79 3(7)

14 WARD, Myron JR Rickards 31.65m 103' 10" FOUL FOUL 31.65 FOUL 3(8)

15 SAMUEL, Quan SO Godby 31.21m 102' 5" 31.21 FOUL 29.34 FOUL 2(3)

16 COOK, Conner JR Dothan 31.17m 102' 3" 27.49 31.17 26.14 29.12 2(4)

17 SIMPSON, Stephen SO Florida High 31.05m 101' 10" 31.05 FOUL 31.00 27.71 2(5)

18 WASHINGTON, Kendrick JR Leon 31.02m 101' 9" 31.02 25.65 28.72 29.49 2(6)

19 DANIELS, Michael JR Lincoln 30.49m 100' 0" 30.49 28.55 24.75 28.41 2(7)

20 COLSTON, Kenneth JR Florida High 29.75m 97' 7" 29.75 FOUL 25.58 28.37 1(5)

21 HOVSAPIAN, Ethan JR Maclay 28.92m 94' 10" FOUL 27.55 28.92 28.80 3(9)

22 MCCROAN, Colton SR Dothan 28.53m 93' 7" 21.78 19.30 24.42 28.53 2(8)

23 STANLEY, Jamel JR Gadsden Cou 26.75m 87' 9" 21.40 25.65 26.75 22.56 1(6)

24 BROWN, Devone JR Lincoln 23.22m 76' 2" FOUL 19.09 23.22 23.05 2(9)

25 GLENN, Stevie SR Lincoln 21.82m 71' 7" 21.30 FOUL FOUL 21.82 1(7)

26 PRICE, Jacob SR North Florida 19.00m 62' 4" 17.72 18.55 19.00 18.53 2(10)

27 BUSH, Gavin FR North Florida 18.63m 61' 1" 18.63 17.71 FOUL 16.90 1(8)

28 QUENEL, Diego FR Dothan 17.70m 58' 1" 17.15 16.17 16.23 17.70 2(11)

BIRKEN, Jakob JR Maclay NM 3

KAMAKEA, Chauncey Godby NM 3

COTTON, Christopher SO Florida High NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

YOUNG, Xavier Godby NM 3

HARLEY, Daveion SO Gadsden Cou DNS 1

BROOKS, Aaron Godby DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 GRISOTTO, Massimo JR Niceville 47.16m 154' 9" 46.40 44.45 35.75 47.16

2 RATLEY, Mitchell JR Niceville 44.75m 146' 10" 44.75 40.90 40.67 43.46

3 DRISCOLL, Ryan JR Niceville 42.31m 138' 10" 41.62 FOUL 37.69 42.31

4 HARMAN, Noah JR Niceville 42.05m 137' 11" 38.52 42.05 41.43 35.99

5 COLSTON, Kenneth JR Florida High 29.75m 97' 7" 29.75 FOUL 25.58 28.37

6 STANLEY, Jamel JR Gadsden Cou 26.75m 87' 9" 21.40 25.65 26.75 22.56

7 GLENN, Stevie SR Lincoln 21.82m 71' 7" 21.30 FOUL FOUL 21.82

8 BUSH, Gavin FR North Florida 18.63m 61' 1" 18.63 17.71 FOUL 16.90

COTTON, Christopher SO Florida High NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

HARLEY, Daveion SO Gadsden Cou DNS

BROOKS, Aaron Godby DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 KIRKLAND, Jeremiah JR Lincoln 32.63m 107' 1" 28.74 FOUL 26.40 32.63

2 BAKER, Wyatt SR Dothan 32.20m 105' 8" FOUL 32.20 28.04 FOUL

3 SAMUEL, Quan SO Godby 31.21m 102' 5" 31.21 FOUL 29.34 FOUL

4 COOK, Conner JR Dothan 31.17m 102' 3" 27.49 31.17 26.14 29.12

5 SIMPSON, Stephen SO Florida High 31.05m 101' 10" 31.05 FOUL 31.00 27.71

6 WASHINGTON, Kendrick JR Leon 31.02m 101' 9" 31.02 25.65 28.72 29.49
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

7 DANIELS, Michael JR Lincoln 30.49m 100' 0" 30.49 28.55 24.75 28.41

8 MCCROAN, Colton SR Dothan 28.53m 93' 7" 21.78 19.30 24.42 28.53

9 BROWN, Devone JR Lincoln 23.22m 76' 2" FOUL 19.09 23.22 23.05

10 PRICE, Jacob SR North Florida 19.00m 62' 4" 17.72 18.55 19.00 18.53

11 QUENEL, Diego FR Dothan 17.70m 58' 1" 17.15 16.17 16.23 17.70

Flight 3 of 3

1 TOWELS, Demarcus JR Rickards 40.03m 131' 4" 38.03 40.03 37.04 36.62

2 SIMON, CJ SR North Florida 39.52m 129' 8" 35.65 33.39 39.52 37.42

3 LOGGINS, Preston JR Rickards 38.45m 126' 2" 38.45 FOUL FOUL 38.20

4 DUDLEY, Terrell JR Lincoln 37.10m 121' 9" 35.52 FOUL 37.10 34.85

5 COOPER, Sam SR North Florida 34.89m 114' 6" FOUL 33.92 29.39 34.89

6 STRONG, Kamari FR Rickards 34.58m 113' 5" 32.71 32.81 34.58 33.98

7 SEABROOKS, Joshua SR Leon 31.79m 104' 3" 26.18 30.42 29.19 31.79

8 WARD, Myron JR Rickards 31.65m 103' 10" FOUL FOUL 31.65 FOUL

9 HOVSAPIAN, Ethan JR Maclay 28.92m 94' 10" FOUL 27.55 28.92 28.80

BIRKEN, Jakob JR Maclay NM

KAMAKEA, Chauncey Godby NM

YOUNG, Xavier Godby NM

#35 Girls Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 HAGUE, Megan JR Niceville 35.58m 116' 9" 32.90 FOUL 34.61 35.58 1(1)

2 ELY, Makenzee JR Niceville 32.05m 105' 2" 31.92 32.05 29.85 31.07 1(2)

3 JACKSON, McKenzie JR Maclay 29.20m 95' 10" FOUL 29.20 28.55 27.30 2(1)

4 ZIEMAK, Brooke SO Niceville 29.05m 95' 4" 23.71 28.55 25.13 29.05 1(3)

5 WOLFENDEN, Hailey JR Niceville 28.20m 92' 6" 27.67 28.20 25.50 26.50 1(4)

6 BAKER, Kate SR Dothan 26.00m 85' 4" 23.10 26.00 24.42 24.80 2(2)

7 LYONS, McKenzi JR Rickards 21.06m 69' 1" 21.06 20.50 20.11 18.75 2(3)

8 HOWARD, Asia SO Lincoln 19.65m 64' 6" 16.91 16.19 15.32 19.65 2(4)

9 MOSLEY, Tariah SR Lincoln 14.65m 48' 1" 12.60 FOUL 14.65 FOUL 2(5)

ADDERSON, Asya JR Florida High DNS 1

CASTANO, Alexis JR Florida High DNS 1

PHIPPS, Lilly Maclay DNS 1

WHITE, Ansley JR St. John Paul DNS 2

HAYES, Dominique JR Rickards DNS 2

SMITH, Daija JR Rickards DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HAGUE, Megan JR Niceville 35.58m 116' 9" 32.90 FOUL 34.61 35.58

2 ELY, Makenzee JR Niceville 32.05m 105' 2" 31.92 32.05 29.85 31.07

3 ZIEMAK, Brooke SO Niceville 29.05m 95' 4" 23.71 28.55 25.13 29.05

4 WOLFENDEN, Hailey JR Niceville 28.20m 92' 6" 27.67 28.20 25.50 26.50

ADDERSON, Asya JR Florida High DNS

CASTANO, Alexis JR Florida High DNS
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#35 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

PHIPPS, Lilly Maclay DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 JACKSON, McKenzie JR Maclay 29.20m 95' 10" FOUL 29.20 28.55 27.30

2 BAKER, Kate SR Dothan 26.00m 85' 4" 23.10 26.00 24.42 24.80

3 LYONS, McKenzi JR Rickards 21.06m 69' 1" 21.06 20.50 20.11 18.75

4 HOWARD, Asia SO Lincoln 19.65m 64' 6" 16.91 16.19 15.32 19.65

5 MOSLEY, Tariah SR Lincoln 14.65m 48' 1" 12.60 FOUL 14.65 FOUL

WHITE, Ansley JR St. John Paul DNS

HAYES, Dominique JR Rickards DNS

SMITH, Daija JR Rickards DNS

#36 Boys Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 ORR, Blake JR Niceville 51.45m 168' 9" 48.50 50.90 51.45 51.05 1(1)

2 STEPP, Nathan JR Niceville 47.55m 156' 0" 47.55 47.45 45.85 45.44 1(2)

3 BROGDON, Orion SR Niceville 46.81m 153' 7" 46.81 45.95 41.61 FOUL 1(3)

4 BOYD, Aidan JR Niceville 45.95m 150' 9" FOUL 45.90 45.95 43.46 1(4)

5 COOK, Conner JR Dothan 41.50m 136' 2" 41.05 41.50 37.45 38.42 1(5)

6 MCCROAN, Colton SR Dothan 39.25m 128' 9" 31.56 39.25 37.30 FOUL 1(6)

7 WINTERS, Ja'Kari SO Rickards 39.20m 128' 7" 33.75 33.50 39.20 FOUL 2(1)

8 MILFORD, James David SO Maclay 35.32m 115' 10" 28.50 32.65 35.32 32.90 2(2)

9 WARD, Myron JR Rickards 34.50m 113' 2" 24.70 34.50 21.36 23.60 1(7)

10 MORRISON, Tanner SR Florida High 31.71m 104' 0" 31.30 27.50 31.71 30.35 2(3)

11 BAKER, Wyatt SR Dothan 26.96m 88' 5" 26.96 24.65 23.90 FOUL 2(4)

12 NANCE, Gabe JR Rickards 21.87m 71' 9" 21.87 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(5)

13 MCGRIFF, Khamari SR Rickards 19.75m 64' 9" 19.75 FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(8)

CROSTON, Shane SO Maclay DNS 1

GLENN, Stevie SR Lincoln DNS 2

BIRKEN, Jakob JR Maclay DNS 2

DUDLEY, Terrell JR Lincoln DNS 2

HOVSAPIAN, Ethan JR Maclay DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ORR, Blake JR Niceville 51.45m 168' 9" 48.50 50.90 51.45 51.05

2 STEPP, Nathan JR Niceville 47.55m 156' 0" 47.55 47.45 45.85 45.44

3 BROGDON, Orion SR Niceville 46.81m 153' 7" 46.81 45.95 41.61 FOUL

4 BOYD, Aidan JR Niceville 45.95m 150' 9" FOUL 45.90 45.95 43.46

5 COOK, Conner JR Dothan 41.50m 136' 2" 41.05 41.50 37.45 38.42

6 MCCROAN, Colton SR Dothan 39.25m 128' 9" 31.56 39.25 37.30 FOUL

7 WARD, Myron JR Rickards 34.50m 113' 2" 24.70 34.50 21.36 23.60

8 MCGRIFF, Khamari SR Rickards 19.75m 64' 9" 19.75 FOUL FOUL FOUL

CROSTON, Shane SO Maclay DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WINTERS, Ja'Kari SO Rickards 39.20m 128' 7" 33.75 33.50 39.20 FOUL
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#36 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 MILFORD, James David SO Maclay 35.32m 115' 10" 28.50 32.65 35.32 32.90

3 MORRISON, Tanner SR Florida High 31.71m 104' 0" 31.30 27.50 31.71 30.35

4 BAKER, Wyatt SR Dothan 26.96m 88' 5" 26.96 24.65 23.90 FOUL

5 NANCE, Gabe JR Rickards 21.87m 71' 9" 21.87 FOUL FOUL FOUL

DUDLEY, Terrell JR Lincoln DNS

BIRKEN, Jakob JR Maclay DNS

GLENN, Stevie SR Lincoln DNS

HOVSAPIAN, Ethan JR Maclay DNS
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